
2 0 0 8 / 2 0 0 9© Lowepro USA Inc. January 2008

Carrying Solutions for the Imaging World

Spanning the globe
Six continents and every climate and condition you can imagine.

Australia
Unit 6, 11-21 Underwood Road
Homebush, NSW 2140, Australia
Phone: 61.2.8756.6400

Canada
55 Valleywood Drive, Markham, ON,  
Canada L3R 5L9
Phone: 1.905.944.9400 

Germany
Mollsfeld 2, D-40670  
Meerbusch-Osterath
Germany
Phone: 49.2159.69610

Switzerland
Kirchgasse 24 CH-8001, Zurich, 
Switzerland
Phone: 41.44.500.5353

United Kingdom
Merryhills Enterprise Park
Park Lane, Wolverhampton  
WV10 9TJ U.K. 
Phone: 44.1902.864646

United States
1003 Gravenstein Hwy. North,  
Suite 200
Sebastopol, CA 95472 USA
Phone: 1.707.827.4000

CORPORATE OFFICES:

Wherever you go, chances are you’ll  
find us there. 

For a complete list of Lowepro distributors around the world,  
visit www.lowepro.com.



87

www.lowepro.com 

 Our trek started
in a small Colorado garage over 

40 years ago. Since then, we’ve  

been traveling the world on the 

backs and shoulders of the best  

photographers on the planet.  

We’ve learned. We’ve innovated. 

We’ve become a leader. For over 

40 years, we’ve worked to develop 

and perfect camera carrying  

systems — maybe to the point  

of obsession. But we’ve never 

stopped at just innovating and 

improving products. We strongly 

believe that we owe it to ourselves, and to our 

industry, to do whatever we possibly can to 

protect and save the environment. We take as 

much pride in this aspect of our business as  

in the work we put into the products you’ll  

see throughout this brochure. 

Most of our bags were inspired by helpful 

advice from you and your peers. We greatly 

appreciate your artistry and input. We’ve  

listened carefully to your suggestions, and 

we’re sure you’ll find something in these 

pages that’s exactly right for you. Because 

wherever you go on your next assignment,  

we want to be right there with you.

Quick Reference
These fabric swatches represent the different colors  
available on specified Lowepro gear.

Large Format

Medium Format

Medium Format 
Rangefinder

Professional SLR

SLR

Point & Shoot

Professional  
Video Camera

Compact  
Video Camera

Digital Still or 
Video Camera

Memory Card

Lighting Equipment

Flash Unit

Notebook

PDA

Cell Phone

Binoculars

Light Meter

Photo Viewer

Airline Carry-on
Airline regulations do change. 
Check with your airline before 
departure.

Designed for Digital

All Weather Cover™

SlipLock™ System

GlideLock™ System

Stretch Fabric

Award-Winning 
Design

These symbols are used throughout this brochure to  
indicate suggested uses for Lowepro bags and packs.

	 BLACK 	gra y	slate  gray

	ULTRamarine blue 	 navy blue  	arctic  blue	

	forest  green 	sage  green	leaf  green 

 	 yellow	bur nt orange	red	

	 Chocolate

Founder:  
Greg Lowe



©
 Robert Castellino, U

.S.A.
w

w
w

.w
isperingriver.com

 
Adventurer	 10–26
Backpacks	 11–20
Beltpacks	 21–24
Toploading	 25–26

 
Photojournalist	 27–36
Modular Belt & Harness	 28
Notebook & Camera Combos	 29–32
Shoulder Bags	 33–34
Sling Bags	 35–36

 
Portable Studio	 37–46
Rollers	 38–40
Shoulder Bags	 41–44
Hard & Soft Shell Combos	 45–46

 
Proficionado	 47–71
Backpacks	 48–51
Shoulder Bags	 52–57
Toploading	 58–61
Camera Pouches	 62–67
Video Bags	 68–71

 
Accessories	 72–81
Lens Cases	 73–75
SlipLock™ Cases	 76–77
Camera Straps	 78
Memory Card Holders	 79
Add-ons & Upgrades	 80–81

On the Cover:

Robert Castellino
“Photography is almost a spiritual 

experience. It demands that we be 

here and now if we are to find the 

extraordinary in an ordinary subject.” 

In addition to publishing and  

shooting for corporate clients,  

Bob has produced five exquisite 

books on Colorado.

Notebook Cases	 82–84

Alphabetical Product List Index	 85–86



1967–2008

1967
Lowepro founder,  
Greg Lowe, creates  
the world’s first internal-
frame backpack in  
his garage.

1972
Lowepro introduces  
the first soft-sided, 
foam-padded camera 
bag developed by  
Greg Lowe.

1977
Greg pioneers the  
use of plastic buckles 
on backpacks and 
camera bags.

1985
Lowepro introduces 
another of Greg’s 
inventions, the 
ergonomically 
contoured shoulder 
strap. Lowepro pioneers 
the CollarCut™ harness,  
a giant step forward  
in carrying comfort.

1992
Lowepro originates  
the revolutionary  
All Weather Cover™ 
(patented), a built-in 
raincoat for protection 
in extreme conditions.

1993
Lowepro develops  
the first OverLap 
Zipper™, an innovation 
now standard for 
camera bags.

1993
Lowepro wins the 
IDEA prestigious silver 
Industrial Design 
Excellence Award for the 
design of the  
Orion AW Backpack.

1994
Lowepro’s Off Road is 
the first camera bag 
with the SlipLock™ 
System, a modular 
system that changed 
the way many 
photographers  
carry equipment.

1994
Lowepro wins the  
IFAI International 
Achievement Award, 
one of many awards the 
company has earned.

1996
Lowepro spearheads 
a 5-year international 
campaign to save the 
Spirit Bear.

1998
Lowepro develops the 
most comprehensive 
modular carrying 
system ever, the 
revolutionary Street  
& Field System™.

1998
Lowepro pioneers 
innovative rolling  
cases with a prop-up 
stand to make gear 
access easier.

1998
Lowepro creates  
the Film Drop AW™ 
(patented), with  
an aperture-like  
opening that  
stows exposed  
film safely —  
instantly — even  
on the run.

1999
Lowepro produces the 
first camera/notebook 
backpack for 
photojournalists.

1999
Lowepro produces  
the first of many  
new camera bags 
designed specifically  
for digital cameras.

2001
Lowepro reinvents  
the rolling camera 
backpack, placing  
the backpack harness 
on one side and the 
handle and wheels  
on the other — a  
more comfortable  
and efficient  
patented system.

2002
Lowepro makes a 
splash with the 
DryZone™ 200, the first 
camera backpack to 
take camera gear into 
the water — safely.

2005
Lowepro introduces the 
first two compartment 
camera bag that 
combines waterproof 
camera protection with 
personal storage and a 
hydration system.

2007
Lowepro pioneers the 
first photo backpack 
constructed of 51% 
recycled Cyclepet®, a 
100% post consumer 
recycled fabric, setting 
the industry standard 
for eco-friendly  
carrying solutions.

From the first internal-frame backpack Greg Lowe invented  

in his garage in 1967 to the recently developed waterproof 

backpacks, Lowepro products and features have helped to  

revolutionize the industry — and to keep your cameras as 

protected and accessible as humanly possible.

Over Four Decades of

Innovation



5

The Environment

What’s the use of making products  
that last forever, if the subject matter  
keeps disappearing? 

We are members of alliances, conservancies, societies and  

our world in general. Nature inspires us with its beauty and its  

magnificence, and we are deeply committed to conservation. 

Because we want to preserve our world for the generations of  

photographers to come, we try at all times to reduce waste  

and to reuse and recycle.

Conserving Resources
Printed on paper containing 50% recycled content. Acid free and archival 
quality. Elementally Chlorine Free (ECF) or Totally Chlorine Free (TCF). The 
inks we use are Hostmann-Steinberg, which are environmentally friendly 
inks that contain vegetable based oils and are low VOC’s. Printed in Canada. 

 
trees 

(full size)

186

 
water 

(gallons)

67,954

 
electricity 

(millions of BTUs)

129

 
solid waste 

(pounds)

11,240

greenhouse 
gases 

(pounds)

20,720

Lowepro is a proud supporter of:  
The Conservation Alliance (www.conservationalliance.com),  
The Valhalla Wilderness Society (www.vws.org), Amazon Watch  
(www.amazonwatch.org), and Native Planet (www.nativeplanet.org)

As a result of printing on this paper, Lowepro saved the following resources.

On Thin Ice
Global warming is causing Arctic temperatures to rise and  
the majestic Polar Bear to lose the very ground they walk on.  
If current climate trends continue, polar bears could become 
extinct by the end of this century. Together with Polar Bears 
International (PBI) we’re helping to raise awareness about the 
Polar Bear habitat and the effects of global warming. Visit  
www.polarbearsinternational.com to learn more.

© Norbert Rosing, Germany — www.rosing.de



6

© Brad Wrobleski, Canada

Protection
Whether you’re shooting a rare Spirit Bear in Northern 

Canada or a Ferris wheel in downtown London, you 

need to know that your valuable equipment is safe from 

the elements. That’s why we’ve innovated such unique 

features as the All Weather Cover™, to safeguard your 

gear from rain, dust, sand and snow, and the OverLap 

Zipper™, with its reinforced walls and heavy-duty  

closed-cell foam, to protect your gear from anything  

life throws its way.

“Always in search of new geographic muses, places 

dominated by rain, snow or sand, I measure the bags  

that protect my equipment by what they don’t do.  

10 years and 30 countries later, I’m convinced there’s 

nothing a Lowepro bag can’t do to protect my gear.”

–Brad Wrobleski

The revolutionary All 
Weather Cover offers 
serious protection from 
weather, sand and dust. 
Also works as a ground 
cover and the light color 
reflects light.

 
Lowepro’s Patented All Weather Cover™

About Lowepro



7

© Brooke McDonald, Canada — www.sojourner.ca

Durability
You count on your gear not to fail, and we pride 

ourselves on providing products that meet and surpass 

that expectation. We use superior materials and 

hardware, and enforce high standards for quality 

workmanship and construction. And then we test. And 

test some more. Our products are used and abused all 

around the world. And even though our equipment gets 

tossed around a lot, the gear inside often remains in 

better shape than the photographers themselves.

“I’m very, very lucky. In all honesty, I wouldn’t be  

around without my DryZone. It was supposed to  

save my gear, which it did. I didn’t count on it  

saving my life.”

–Brooke McDonald

The Lowepro Warranty. 
For over 40 years Lowepro has designed and made  

some of the highest quality protective cases in the  

world. Quality and customer service are top priorities. 

Our limited consumer warranty covers any defects in 

material or workmanship. Visit us at www.lowepro.com 

for complete details.



8

Comfort
Photo gear is heavy. We can’t change that, but the  

right pack can make it feel lighter. We design our packs 

so that by simply adjusting weight distribution and 

balance, you can be comfortable in very uncomfortable 

situations. Well-placed compression straps keep the 

load close to your body; highly cushioned materials 

assure the ultimate in carrying comfort.

The fully adjustable, ergonomic 
harness is made for comfort — 

with lumbar support, adjustable 
CollarCut™ straps, waistbelt, 

DryFlo™ mesh-covered padding, 
adjustable sternum and  
load-adjustment straps.

t
t

About Lowepro



9

©
 Florian W

agner, G
erm

any —
 w

w
w

.w
agnerphoto.de

	  
	 The Lowepro® SlipLock™ System
As many options as Yosemite has peaks. A tsetse fly in Botswana. 

Tiger Woods at Augusta. The Bornstein bar mitzvah in Cleveland. 

Every job is different. That’s why we created the SlipLock System. 

The most sophisticated carrying system out there allows you to 

customize all the components you need for a specific job.

You can add or subtract  

components at will. It’s that  

simple. Start with a core  

system, then add whichever 

accessories you prefer. Use 

the SlipLock attachment 

tabs to fasten the extras  

to your base product.  

The result? Maximum 

accessibility of all of  

your equipment.

Accessibility
Innovation happens when you’re just hanging around. 

Photographer Florian Wagner likes to put himself and his 

camera equipment in precarious positions. Over the years, 

he has challenged us to create products that will withstand 

his various adventures. Florian brainstormed with our 

design team to develop the most accessible, comfortable 

and secure camera gear carrying system out there. The 

initial result was the modular Street & Field System™, 

which has now expanded to the SlipLock™ System.



10
©

 Fabiano Ventura, Italy —
 w

w
w

.fabianoventura.it
10

 
Adventurer
Bustling cities. Exotic jungles. 
Anywhere a human can go. 

Backpacks	 11–20
Beltpacks	 21–24
Toploading	 25–26



11

www.lowepro.com 

Backpacks
Additional backpacks for a notebook & camera combination featured on  
pages 29–31.

Fabric Colors

Super Trekker AW II 
& Pro Trekker AW II
Serious photographers look to  
the Super and Pro Trekker AW IIs. 
Hi-tech materials and a fully 
adjustable harness system —  
the most technically advanced  
of any camera pack — ensure  
perfect weight distribution  
and extraordinary comfort.

Harness includes internal 
frame, load adjustment, 

compression and 
sternum straps, 

CollarCut™ shoulder 
straps, and quick-adjust 

waistbelt. Revolutionary YKK water-resistant zippers with silent 
zipper pulls, travel cover, and All Weather Cover™ protect your gear 
against extreme weather, dust and sand. Attachment loops made 
from Hypalon® position the Trekker Tripod Mount™ or optional 
SlipLock™ accessories wherever most convenient. 

Super Trekker AW II Capacity:
• �2–3 pro SLRs, 7–9 lenses up to 800mm, tripod, flash and 

accessories; or 
• �medium format system, including large 6 x 7 cameras  

(like the Mamiya® RZ); or 
• �large format field camera with film holders and lenses; or 
• �professional video system
Size (Interior): 14.5W x 6.5D x 25.5H in. / 37 x 16.5 x 65 cm
Size (Exterior, tripod holder attached): 23.5W x 15D x 27.5H in.  
59.5 x 38 x 70 cm
Weight: 13 lbs / 5.9 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D ripstop nylon and 600D  
Endura™ nylon. Available in black/gray.

Pro Trekker AW II Capacity:
• �2 large pro SLRs (including the largest professional 35mm or  

digital SLRs), and 6–7 lenses up to a 600mm f/4.0; or
• �medium format system, including large 6 x 7 camera; or
• �large format field camera with film holders and lenses; or
• �professional video system (like the Canon® GL1S)
Size (Interior): 12W x 6D x 20.5H in. / 30.5 x 15 x 52 cm
�Size (Exterior, tripod holder attached): 21W x 15D x 23.5H in.  
53.5 x 38 x 59.5 cm
Weight: 9.5 lbs / 4.3 kg
�Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D ripstop nylon and 600D  
Endura nylon. Available in black/gray.

[Backpacks]   Beltpacks   Toploading



12

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

Photo Trekker AW II
Roomy backpack for outdoor and 
extreme sports shooters with 
sophisticated, fully adjustable 
harness and quick-adjust waistbelt. 
All Weather Cover™ and water-
resistant YKK zippers protect gear; 
Trekker Tripod Mount™ positions 
down the center or either side. 
Attachment loops of Hypalon® hold 
optional SlipLock™ accessories.

Capacity:
• �1–2 large 35mm or digital pro SLRs with 

lenses attached, plus 5–7 more lenses
• �medium format system, including  

large 6 x 7 camera; or
• �4 x 5 field camera system
�Size (Interior): 12W x 6D x 19H in. / 30.5 x 15 x 48.5 cm
�Size (Exterior, tripod holder attached):  
14.5W x 15D x 21.5H in. / 37 x 38 x 54.5 cm
Weight: 8.4 lbs / 3.8 kg
�Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D ripstop nylon  
and 600D Endura™ nylon. Available in black/gray.

Nature Trekker AW II
Hardworking backpack can be 
customized for multiple systems. 
Includes ergonomic harness,  
quick-adjust waistbelt, All Weather 
Cover and water-resistant YKK 
zippers. Trekker Tripod Mount 
positions down the center or on 
either side; attachment loops  
made from Hypalon hold optional 
SlipLock accessories wherever  
they’re most convenient.

Capacity:
• �large 35mm or digital pro SLR;  

4–5 lenses (up to a 400mm f/2.8);  
flash and accessories; or

• �compact medium format system; or 
• �small field camera system
�Size (Interior): 11.5W x 6D x 16.75H in. / 29 x 15 x 42.5 cm
�Size (Exterior): 14.5W x 15D x 19H in. / 37 x 38 x 48.5 cm
��Weight: 6.4 lbs / 2.9 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D ripstop nylon  
and 600D Endura nylon. Available in black/gray.

Adventurer

*�Airline regulations 
do change. Check 
with your airline 
before departure.

*�Airline regulations 
do change. Check 
with your airline 
before departure.



13

www.lowepro.com 

[Backpacks]   Beltpacks   Toploading

Vertex 300 AW
This lightweight, professional backpack 
with 8 adjustment points features the 
new Glide-Lock™ attachment system. 
Includes rugged water-resistant YKK 
zippers and All Weather Cover™ with  
heat-sealed seams.

Capacity: 1-2 Pro digital SLRs, large 35mm 
or medium format system, 6-8 lenses (up 
to a 400mm f/2.8), tripod, flash and digital 
accessories. Up to a 17" notebook computer
�Size (Interior): 12.2W x 6.5D x 20.5H in.  
31 x 16.5 x 52 cm 
�Size (Exterior): 13W x 10.2D x 21.7H in.  
33 x 26 x 55 cm
Notebook compartment: 11.8W x 2D x 19.7H in. / 30 x 5 x 50 cm�
Weight: 7.5 lbs / 3.4 kg
Outer fabric: 420D nylon ripstop, 1680D nylon. Available in black/gray.

Fabric Colors

Vertex 200 AW
A durable, professional backpack, 
the Vertex 200 AW includes a 
lightweight harness and 8 adjustment 
points for maximum comfort. Two 
front accessory panels centralize 
digital accessories for quick access.

Capacity: 1-2 Pro digital SLRs, large 
35mm or medium format system, 4-6 
lenses (up to a 300mm f/2.8), tripod or 
monopod, flash and digital accessories. Up  
to a 15.4" notebook computer (most models)
�Size (Interior): 11.8W x 6.5D x 17.3H in.  
30 x 16.5 x 44 cm 
�Size (Exterior): 12.6W x 10.2D x 18.5H in. / 32 x 26 x 47 cm
Notebook compartment: 11.8W x 2D x 16.5H in. / 30 x 5 x 42 cm
Weight: 6.4 lbs / 2.9 kg
Outer fabric: 420D nylon ripstop, 1680D nylon. Available in black/gray.

Vertex 100 AW
The Vertex 100 AW accommodates a pro  
digital SLR and the revolutionary Glide-Lock™ 
attachment system holds tripod. Includes All 
Weather Cover™ and 6 adjustment points.

Capacity: 1-2 Pro digital SLRs, large 35mm  
or medium format system, 3-5 lenses (up  
to a 200mm f/2.8), tripod or monopod, 
flash and digital accessories. Up to a  
14" notebook computer (most models)
�Size (Interior): 11W x 5.9D x 15.4H in.  
28 x 15 x 39 cm
�Size (Exterior): 11.8W x 9.8D x 16.5H in. / 30 x 25 x 42 cm
Notebook compartment: 11W x 2D x 13.8H in. / 28 x 5 x 35 cm
Weight: 5.1 lbs / 2.3 kg
Outer fabric: 420D nylon ripstop, 1680D nylon.  
Available in black/gray.

*�Airline regulations 
do change. Check 
with your airline 
before departure.



14

Fabric Colors

Adventurer

NEW! Primus AW
The Primus AW backpack commemorates Lowepro’s 40th 
anniversary and is built for the backcountry. Rugged 
construction with a recycled outer fabric made of 100% post 
consumer recycled Cyclepet® combines a water and abrasion 
resistant material with an ecologically-minded design.  
The Primus AW conforms to a variety of body types with an 
adjustable 8-point harness system, giving the adventure 
photographer exceptional comfort under a heavy load. A 
lumbar equipment access point keeps the bag off the ground 
while accessing equipment, while a side zippered pocket 
allows for fast access to camera and lenses without removing 
the bag. Combine that with a seam-sealed All Weather Cover™ 
and generous upper compartment for storing personal gear, 
and the Primus AW delivers adjustable comfort with tough 
camera protection for today’s adventure photographer.

Primus Capacity: 
•	�pro digital SLR; large 35mm system with lens attached (up to  

70-200mm f/2.8); 1-2 extra lenses; tripod or monopod; flash; 
cords; medium sized light reflectors; backcountry tools; and 
digital or outdoor accessories; or 

•	compact 3CCD video camera, 1-2 lenses; accessories
Size (Interior Camera Compartment): 12.6W x 6.3D x 7.3H in.   
32 x 16 x 18.5 cm
Size (Interior Upper Compartment): 11.8W x 6.3D x 11.8H in.   
30 x 16 x 30 cm 
Size (Exterior): 13.2W x 9.3D x 20.1H in. / 33.5 x 23.5 x 51 cm
�Weight: 4.6 lbs / 2.1 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 100% post consumer 
recycled Cyclepet® material. Available in black & 
arctic blue/black.



15

www.lowepro.com 

[Backpacks]   Beltpacks   Toploading

Fabric Colors

DryZone™ 200 &  
DryZone 100
DryZones are the world’s first totally 
waterproof, soft-sided camera 
backpack. Even fully loaded,  
they float so your gear is 
always protected.

The inner drypod with 
patented, waterproof TIZIP™ 
zipper provides 100%  
watertight protection. It’s like a 
drysuit for your equipment. When  
less protection is needed, leave the TIZIP 
open and fasten just the inner zipper and 
top clip for easier access. The heavy-duty, 
padded camera compartment inside is 
fully customizable while the outer shell 
comes complete with a technical 
backpack harness. Also included: 
ergonomic lumbar support; fully 
adjustable CollarCut™ shoulder 
straps; tuck-away tripod 
holder; self-draining mesh 
pockets; drain hole; rubber 
handle; and attachment loops  
for SlipLock accessories. DryZone 
packs are comfortable to wear and  
give you total peace of mind in extreme environments.

DryZone 200 Capacity: 
• �large 35mm or digital pro SLR; 4–5 lenses (up to a 300mm f/2.8, 

with hood reversed); flash and accessories; or
• �compact medium format system (like the Mamiya® 645); or
• �small field camera system; or
• �professional video system
Size (Interior): 12W x 6D x 17H in. / 30.5 x 15 x 43 cm
Size (Exterior): 14.5W x 11.5D x 19H in. / 37 x 29 x 48.5 cm
�Weight: 6.9 lbs / 3.15 kg
Outer fabric (Waterproof Drypod): waterproof plastic-coated nylon
�Outer fabric (Backpack): water-resistant 600D TXP™ and 2000D 
ballistic nylon. Available in black/gray & yellow/black.

DryZone 100 Capacity: 
• �1 SLR and 3–5 lenses (80–200mm f/2.8); or
• �compact medium format system
�Size (Interior): 11W x 5.5D x 15H in. / 28 x 14 x 38 cm
�Size (Exterior): 12.5W x 8D x 17.5H in. / 32 x 20.5 x 44.5 cm
�Weight: 5.2 lbs / 2.36 kg
Outer fabric (Waterproof Drypod): waterproof plastic-coated nylon
�Outer fabric (Backpack): water-resistant 600D TXP and 2000D 
ballistic nylon. Available in black/gray & yellow/black.



16
©

 S
cott W

iner, U
.S

.A
 —

 w
w

w
.scottw

iner.com

Adventurer

DryZone™ Rover
The DryZone Rover is the world’s first 
waterproof camera case to include a 
personal hydration system. It safely stores 
camera gear or other water-sensitive 

items in the waterproof lower 
compartment. The upper 
compartment holds personal 
items and the 1.5 liter 
HydraPak™ hydration system 
(included). Perfect for 
adventure photographers, 

water sports enthusiasts and boaters.

Capacity: Pro digital or 35mm SLR, 3-4 additional lenses (up to an 
80-200mm f/2.4), tripod or monopod, memory cards, cables and 
personal accessories
�Size (Interior): 13W x 9.6D x 21H in. / 33 x 24.5 x 53.5 cm
Weight: 4.9 lbs / 2.24 kg
�Outer fabric (Waterproof Drypod): waterproof  
plastic-coated nylon. Available in black/gray  
& yellow/black.
�Outer fabric (Backpack): water-resistant 600D  
TXP™ and 2000D ballistic nylon

Fabric Colors



17

www.lowepro.com 

CompuRover AW
This three compartment backpack carries  
a digital pro SLR with lens attached, 2-4 
additional lenses (up to 80-200 mm),  
a 17" notebook computer, digital  
accessories and personal gear. The 
CompuRover AW is packed with 
features: cable management bag, 
removable waist belt, built-in 
memory card pouch and All 
Weather Cover™.    

Capacity: Large Digital or 
35mm Pro SLR with lens attached,  
2-4 additional lenses up to 80-200mm f/2.8 and accessories; 
notebook computer (up to 17") 
�Size (Top Compartment Inner Dimensions):  
12.6W x 7.3D x 12.6H in. / 32 x 18.5 x 32 cm
�Size (Camera Compartment Inner Dimensions):  
11.6W x 6.9D x 8.3H in. / 29.5 x 17.5 x 21 cm
�Size (Notebook Compartment Inner Dimensions):  
11.6W x 1.9D x 18.7H in. / 29.5 x 4.8 x 47.5 cm��
Weight: 5.3 lbs / 2.42 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ ripstop 
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black/gray. 

Fabric Colors

[Backpacks]   Beltpacks   Toploading

Fabric Colors

Lens Trekker 600 AW
Choose the Lens Trekker 600 AW to safely 
stow a big lens with camera body and 
professional tripod. Fully adjustable, 
built-in harness includes a padded 
back pad with lumbar support,  
CollarCut™ straps and padded waistbelt. 
Attachment loops on the shoulder 
straps take optional SlipLock add-
ons. Includes an All Weather Cover™, 
lens stabilizer and lens collar.

Capacity:
• �large pro SLR with lenses from 300mm f/2.8 to 500mm f/4 

(attached) or up to 800mm (without body attached), plus lens 
hood and tripod collar; or

• �pro SLR with 2 shorter lenses and accessories; or
• �pro video camera like Canon® XL1S
�Size (Interior): 8.5W x 8.5D x 20.5H in. / 21.5 x 21.5 x 52 cm
�Size (Exterior): 11W x 12.5D x 22H in.  
28 x 32 x 56 cm
Weight: 4.4 lbs / 2.01 kg
�Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ ripstop 
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black/gray.



18
©

 Jared Cruce, U
.S

.A
. —

 w
w

w
.jaredcruce.com

Adventurer

Rover AW II
Our popular, two-compartment backpack has 
adjustable harness, CollarCut™ shoulder 
straps, sternum strap, waistbelt, and 
load-adjustment straps. Stow camera 
gear in the bottom compartment;  
outerwear and lunch in the top. Bungee 
cord web provides stability and  
additional storage; attachment  
loops take optional SlipLock™ 
accessories. Center divider 
folds away to create a single 
compartment — just remove the 
padded camera insert to use as a 
traditional backpack. Includes All Weather Cover™,  
pull-out tripod holder and side mesh pockets.

Capacity: large pro SLR with lens attached, 2–4 additional lenses up 
to 80–200 mm and accessories
Top compartment size (Interior): 11W x 5.9D x 11H in. / 28 x 15 x 28 cm
Bottom compartment size (Interior):  
11W x 5.9D x 10H in. / 28 x 15 x 25.5 cm
Weight: 3.3 lbs / 1.51 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ ripstop 
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black/gray.

Fabric Colors



19

www.lowepro.com 

Orion AW
This award-winning, convertible 
beltpack/ backpack sets  
the standard for serious 
photography. It can swing 
around for instant access to 
gear when worn as a beltpack. 
Designed for heavy use, it 
includes an All Weather Cover; a 
tripod attachment system; a 
customizable interior; reverse-open  
lid for fast access; removable, padded, contoured shoulder  
strap; and a detachable daypack. A DryFlo™ mesh-covered lumbar  
pad and compression straps provide extra comfort for heavy loads.

Capacity: large pro SLR with 80–200mm f/2.8 lens (most makes,  
not attached), 3–4 additional lenses, flash, compact binoculars  
and accessories
Daypack size (Interior): 12.5W x 6.5D x 11.25H in. / 32 x 16.5 x 29 cm
Beltpack size (Interior): 12.5W x 7D x 9H in. / 32 x 18 x 23 cm
Weight: 3.8 lbs / 1.7 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black &  
forest green/black.

[Backpacks]   Beltpacks   Toploading

Fabric Colors

Mini Trekker AW
Our ever-popular Mini 
Trekker — with an All 
Weather Cover™ — is 
lightweight, compact and 
holds a surprising amount of 
gear. Includes an integrated 
quick-release tripod holder, 
attachment loops for optional 
SlipLock™ accessories, 
compression straps and 
lots of pockets — including a large front pocket with a weather flap 
and a quick-access front pocket. The ergonomic harness features 
wide, padded shoulder straps and a sternum strap.

�Capacity: SLR with attached 80–200mm f/2.8 lens (most makes), 
additional body, 4–6 more lenses
�Size (Interior): 11W x 5D x 14.5H in. / 28 x 12.5 x 37 cm
�Size (Exterior): 12W x 12.5D x 16H in. / 30.5 x 32 x 40.5 cm
�Weight: 2.6 lbs / 1.16 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™  
and 600D TXP ripstop. Available in black &  
forest green/black.

Fabric Colors



20 Adventurer

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

NEW! Flipside 300
The compact, lightweight design of 
the Flipside 300 backpack lets you 
carry your pro digital SLR without 
worry. The unique back compartment 
entry gives you safe, easy access to 
camera gear when you’re setting up 
plus extra security when you’re on 
the move. Outer storage panels keep 
digital accessories and personal 
items close at hand.

Capacity: 
pro DSLR with 80–200mm f/2.8; 
2–4 additional lenses or flash 
units; tripod; multiple cables; 
memory cards; manuals and 
other digital accessories
Size (Interior):  
9.1 W x 5.4 D x 15.9 H in / 23 x 13.8 x 40.5 cm
Size (Exterior): 10.2 W x 6.9 D x 17.5 H in / 25.8 x 17.4 x 44.5 cm
Weight: 2.9 lbs / 1.3 kg
Outer Fabric: water-resistant 600D polyester, 600D ripstop and 
210D nylon. Available in black, red/black & arctic blue/black.

NEW! Flipside 200
The unique, back entry compartment 
design of the Flipside 200 offers 
safe, easy access to your digital  
SLR – even while wearing it. This 
lightweight backpack with outer 
storage panels centralizes digital 
accessories and personal gear for all 
day quick access. A removable 
accessory pouch and hideaway 
tripod holder manage accessories, 
and keep them organized.

Capacity: 
DSLR with 80–200mm f/2.8 lens 
attached; 1–3 additional lenses or 
flash units; tripod; multiple cables; memory cards; 
manuals and other digital accessories
Size (Interior): 7 W x 5 D x 15 H in / 17.8 x 12.6 x 38 cm
Size (Exterior): 8.6 W x 6.2 D x 16.5 H in / 21.8 x 15.7 x 42 cm
Weight: 2.2 lbs / 1.0 kg
Outer Fabric: water-resistant 600D polyester, 600D ripstop and 
210D nylon. Available in black, red/black & arctic blue/black.



21

www.lowepro.com 

Beltpacks

Fabric Colors

Orion
This streamlined beltpack hugs your body for comfort, stability and 
freedom to move. Ergonomic design includes a fully customizable 
interior, lots of pockets and reverse-open lid. 

Capacity: SLR, 3–4 lenses, flash and accessories;  
or compact digital video camera
Size (Interior): 11.5W x 6D x 6.5H in. / 29 x 15 x 16.5 cm
Weight: 1.3 lbs / .57 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black.

Orion Mini
Perfect for day trips, this compact beltpack has BatWing™  
compression straps for comfort and stability on rough ground. 
Provides excellent protection against impact and vibration. 

Capacity: SLR and 1–2 lenses, or compact  
digital video camera
Size (Interior): 7.5W x 5D x 6H in. / 19 x 12.5 x 15 cm
Weight: 1 lbs / .45 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black.

Fabric Colors

Beltpacks

[Backpacks]   [Beltpacks]   Toploading



22 Adventurer

Sideline Shooter
A slim-profile beltpack for cameras, video gear or film. Includes  
quick-access top zip, adjustable dividers, mesh backpad and 
BatWing™ compression straps.

Capacity: SLR camera body with 2–3 lenses, flash and  
accessories; or up to 50 film rolls; or compact digital video camera
Size (Interior): 12W x 5D x 6H in.  
30.5 x 12.5 x 15 cm
Weight: 1.3 lbs / .6 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black.

Fabric Colors

Photo Runner
This compact, convertible shoulder bag/beltpack provides great 
freedom of movement for runners, hikers and cyclists. Carry it  
your way: there’s a hide-away waistbelt and removable padded, 
contoured shoulder strap. BatWing compression straps stabilize  
your load and vertical compression straps hold a jacket or small 
tripod. There’s a front zip pocket and — for fast access — a DualZip 
Top™ handle.

Capacity: SLR with 2 compact zoom lenses; or small medium format 
rangefinder system; or digital video camera
Size (Interior): 11W x 4.5D x 7H in.  
28 x 11.5 x 18 cm
Weight: 1.3 lbs / .57 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black.

Fabric Colors



23

www.lowepro.com 

Fabric Colors

Off Road
It’s versatile, convertible and modular — this beltpack/ shoulder 
bag comes with two removable SlipLock™ cases. You can add or 
subtract lenses, water bottles or optional SlipLock add-ons. The 
adjustable, curved shoulder strap adds support. Includes a 
DryFlo™ mesh lumbar pad, laminated mesh pockets, compression 
straps and a NoDrop Pocket™ for film and filter changes.

Capacity: SLR with attached lens, 3–4 lenses or 1–2 lenses and 
water bottle, flash, accessories
Main compartment size (Interior): 8W x 4.5D x 8H in.  
20.5 x 11.5 x 20.5 cm
Lens case size (Interior): 3.25D x 7.75H in.  
8.5 x 19.5 cm
Weight: 2.4 lbs / 1.1 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black.

Fabric Colors

Off Trail 2
A versatile beltpack for a pro SLR with mesh pockets, DryFlo mesh 
lumbar pad, detachable lens cases and attachment loops for 
SlipLock add-ons.

Capacity: pro SLR with 80–200mm f/2.8 lens attached (most 
makes), 2–3 more lenses and accessories
Main compartment size (Interior):  
7.25W x 6D x 11.25H in. / 18.5 x 15 x 28.5 cm
Lens case size (Interior): 3.5D x 8.5H in.  
9 x 21.5 cm 
Weight: 2.1 lbs / .96 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black.

Backpacks   [Beltpacks]   Toploading



24

Off Trail 1
This compact beltpack is perfect for traveling. Includes OverLap 
Zipper™, BatWing™ compression straps and internal camera slings.

Capacity: SLR with attached lens, 2 more lenses, film and accessories
Main compartment size (Interior): 6W x 4.5D x 7H in.  
15 x 11.5 x 18 cm
Lens case size (Interior): 3.25D x 5.5H in. / 8.5 x 14 cm
Weight: 1.1 lbs / .51 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black.

Specialist 85 AW
An ergonomic toploading shoulder bag/beltpack for photographers 
who need instant access to a large pro SLR with attached lens. This 
hardworking bag has a fully customizable interior, mesh pockets, 
NoDrop Pocket™ for film and filter changes, an All Weather Cover™, 
metal D-rings and a reverse-open lid for fast access. Comes with a 
padded shoulder strap — and a built-in waistbelt for stability and 
carrying comfort. For more support, use the Tri-Glide™ attachment to 
add an optional S&F Shoulder Harness or S&F Vest Harness. 

Capacity: 1–2 large pro SLR bodies, 3–5 lenses, including  
80–200mm f/2.8 (attached)
Size (Interior): 11W x 6.5D x 12H in.  
28 x 16.5 x 30.5 cm
Weight: 3.1 lbs / 1.39 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP ripstop and 
2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black/gray.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

Adventurer



25

www.lowepro.com 

Backpacks   [Beltpacks]   [Toploading]

Toploading
Additional toploading bags featured on pages 58–61.

Fabric Colors

Toploader 75 AW
A pro-quality holster bag that’s  
a shoulder bag, chest pack  
or — with an optional 
S&F Deluxe Waistbelt —  
a beltpack. Great  
for sports, nature 
photography and travel,  
with hands-free movement  
and instant access to gear 
through the reverse-open lid. 
Includes a DryFlo™ mesh-covered backpad,  
All Weather Cover™, Chest Harness, and attachment loops for 
SlipLock™ Pouches, Lens Cases and other SlipLock add-ons. 

Capacity: large pro SLR (including Nikon® F5) with attached  
80–200mm f/2.8 lens (most makes) and hood (reversed)
Size (Interior): 7W x 6D x 12.5H in. / 18 x 15 x 32 cm
Weight: 2.4 lbs / 1.08 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ ripstop  
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black/gray.

Toploader  
70 AW
A slightly smaller holster 
bag made for travel and 
active sports, with an All 
Weather Cover to see you 
through the toughest 
conditions. Carry it on the 
Chest Harness (included), on 
the shoulder strap — or add an optional S&F Deluxe Waistbelt and 
use it as a beltpack. Includes a reverse-open lid and attachment 
loops for optional SlipLock add-ons and Cinch Straps.

Capacity: SLR with attached 80–200mm f/2.8 lens (most makes) 
and lens hood (reversed)
Size (Interior): 6.5W x 6D x 10H in.  
16.5 x 15 x 25.5 cm
Weight: 2.2 lbs / .99 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP ripstop and 
2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black/gray.

Fabric Colors



26
©

 B
ernard B

rault, Canada —
 w

w
w

.bernardbrault.com

Adventurer

Fabric Colors

Toploader 65 AW
This compact Toploader has closed-cell foam protection, plus an 
All Weather Cover™. A generous front pocket organizes the small 
stuff and simplifies film and filter changes. A belt slot lets you 
slide the bag onto your belt. Optional Chest Harness and Cinch 
Straps are available.

Capacity: SLR with attached small-to-medium  
zoom lens and accessories
Size (Interior): 6.5W x 6D x 8H in. / 16.5 x 15 x 20 cm
Weight: 1.3 lbs / .57 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ ripstop  
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black/gray.

Adventurer



27

www.lowepro.com 

©
 A

ndrew
 Kornylak, U

.S
.A

. —
 w

w
w

.akornphoto.com

 
Photojournalist
Sometimes sudden. Sometimes 
dangerous. Always a challenge.  
Are you ready? 

Modular Belt & Harness	 28
Notebook & Camera Combos	 29–32
shoulder Bags	 33–34
Sling Bags	 35–36



28 Photojournalist

Modular Belt & Harness
Available colors: black/gray. 
S&F Deluxe Waistbelt, SlipLock pouches and accessories sold separately.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

S&F Vest Harness
Maximum carrying capacity for SlipLock add-ons 
plus support for larger equipment cases.  
Extra-wide padded shoulders and includes ten 
attachment loops plus inner mesh pockets. 
(Must be used with S&F Deluxe Waistbelt.) 
Size: one size fits most
Weight: .8 lbs / .36 kg

S&F Light Belt
With attachment loops to hold SlipLock add-ons and DryFlo padded 
lining, this belt carries light to moderate loads. (Not compatible with 
products that use the S&F Shoulder Harness or Vest Harness.) 
Capacity: 3–6 SlipLock cases, depending on size 
Size 9 (S/M): waist 28–40 in. / 71–101.5 cm / .4 lbs / .17 kg 
Size 11 (M/L): waist 32–46 in. / 81.5–117 cm / .4 lbs / .2 kg

S&F Deluxe Waistbelt
Carries SlipLock components and fits the slot on many large bags 
and packs to let you carry substantial weight comfortably. 

Capacity: 3–8 SlipLock pouches and cases, depending on size  
(for extra capacity and carrying comfort, add optional Shoulder 
Harness or Vest Harness)  
�Size 9 (S): waist 24–28 in. / 61–71 cm / .7 lbs / .33 kg 
�Size 11 (M): waist 28–34 in. / 71–86.5 cm / .7 lbs / .34 kg 
Size 13 (L): waist 34–42 in. / 86.5–106.5 cm / .8 lbs / .37 kg 
Size 15 (XL): waist 42–48 in. / 106.5–122 cm / .9 lbs / .4 kg

S&F Shoulder Harness
Use to carry SlipLock™ components and support 
larger cases. Includes shock-absorbing DryFlo™ 
mesh-covered padding, CollarCut™ shoulder 
straps and adjustable sternum strap to  
balance heavy loads. (Must be used with  
the Deluxe Waistbelt.) 

Capacity: up to 4 SlipLock add-ons, depending on size
Size: S/M, L, XL
Weight: S/M .6 lbs / .26 kg;  L .6 lbs / .26 kg;  XL .6 lbs / .27 kg

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors



29

www.lowepro.com 

©
 Richard D

urnan, U
.S

.A
. —

 w
w

w
.richdurnanphoto.com

[Modular Belt & Harness]   

[Notebook & Camera Combos]   Shoulder Bags   Sling Bags

Notebook & Camera Combos

Rolling CompuTrekker 
Plus AW
This bag combines a well-balanced  
rolling system with the flexibility of  
a backpack. The lightweight and  
strong, single pull handle system  
and sealed-bearing inline  
skate wheels provide superior 
performance. When rolling isn’t  
an option, the tuck-away padded 
shoulder harness and waistbelt turn 
this versatile bag into a comfortable 
backpack. A removable padded 
notebook sleeve can be used alone  
or placed inside a padded cradle.  
The main camera compartment  
includes adjustable padded dividers, a 
removable accessory pouch and laminated-mesh pockets.  
Also included: a built-in memory card pouch, a movable Tripod  
Mount™, our patented All Weather Cover™, SlipLock™ attachment  
loops made from Hypalon®, and Batwing™ compression straps.

Capacity: notebook computer (up to 15.4” screen); Pro digital SLR; 
35mm or compact medium format system, 4–5 lenses (up to  
400mm f/2.8); Flash and accessories
Size: 13W x 5.5D x 16.3H in. / 33 x 14 x 41.5 cm
Notebook case size (Interior): 11W x 1.6D x 13.6H in. / 28 x 4 x 34.5 cm
Weight: 10.6 lbs / 4.83 kg
Outer fabric: 600D TXP™.  Available in black.

Fabric Colors

*�Airline regulations 
do change. Check 
with your airline 
before departure.



30
©

 Luis M
oreira, Canada —

 w
w

w
.luism

oreira.ca

Fabric Colors

Photojournalist

CompuTrekker Plus AW
CompuTrekker Plus AW is the perfect combo 
for photo gear and notebook computers. 
Perfect for location photographers or 
photojournalists, it has extra room  
for large professional 
SLR cameras and still 
meets airline carry-on 
requirements. Carefully 
designed to withstand  
all the use and abuse  
you can give it, this pack’s 
reinforced construction, shock-absorbing, closed-cell foam and 
water resistant materials provide the highest level of protection.  
The comfortable padded shoulder harness and removable waistbelt 
provide a comfortable fit for hours on end. The interior is fully 
customizable and includes removable padded dividers, removable 
accessory pouches and see-through laminated mesh pockets  
so you can quickly see what’s stored inside. A padded rear  
compartment with water-resistant zipper protects your notebook 
and provides access even while wearing the pack. 

Capacity: notebook computer (up to 17" screen); Pro digital SLR; 
35mm or compact medium format system, 4–5 lenses (up to  
400mm f/2.8); Flash and accessories
Size: 13W x 5.3D x 18.9H in. / 33 x 13.5 x 48 cm
Notebook case size (Interior): 11.6W x 1.9D x 18.7H in.  
29.5 x 4.8 x 47.5 cm
Weight: 6.1 lbs / 2.75 kg
Outer fabric: 600D TXP™.  Available in black. *�Airline regulations 

do change. Check 
with your airline 
before departure.



31

www.lowepro.com 

Modular Belt & Harness   

[Notebook & Camera Combos]   Shoulder Bags   Sling Bags

Fabric Colors

Rolling CompuTrekker AW
This combination rolling bag 
and backpack is perfect for 
traveling digital photographers 
who need a lightweight  
yet versatile 
solution.  
The Rolling 
CompuTrekker 
AW easily stores 
and transports  
a pro digital 
camera with 
multiple lenses, accessories and up to a 12" notebook computer. 
Rugged construction protects the contents while providing a bag  
that conforms to a variety of working environments.

Capacity: pro digital SLR; large 35mm or medium format system;  
4-5 lenses (up to a 70-200mm f/2.8), tripod or monopod, flash and 
digital accessories; up to a 12" notebook computer (most models)
Interior Dimentions (Main): 12.2 x 4.5 x 13.4 in. / 31 x 11.5 x 34 cm
Interior Dimentions (Notebook case): 9.1 x 1.7 x 11.8 in. / 23.2 x 4.2 x 30 cm
Weight: 8.7 lbs / 3.95 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP.  
Available in black.

CompuTrekker AW
The CompuTrekker AW was designed  
specifically for digital photographers. 
Photojournalists and location  
photographers will find it a great travel 
companion. The reinforced construction, 
shock-absorbing closed-cell foam 
padding and tough, water-resistant  
outer fabric protect contents from 
moisture and sudden impacts. The 
All Weather Cover™ offers 
protection from extreme 
weather conditions, dust  
and sand. A padded notebook 
compartment is secured with zipper and quick-release buckle; while 
the main camera compartment is fully customizable. A quick-access 
hide-away Tripod Mount™, SlipLock™ attachment loops and laminated, 
zippered organizer pockets provide fast, easy access to equipment.

Capacity: 1-2 SLRs and 4-6 lenses (80-200mm f/2.8) or compact 
medium format system; large notebook computer; accessories
Size (Exterior): 13.4W x 9.1D x 17.7H in. / 34 x 23 x 45 cm
Notebook case size (Interior): 12W x 1.5D x 15H in. / 30.5 x 4 x 38 cm
Weight: 3.4 lbs / 1.54 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP. Available in black.

Fabric Colors

*�Airline regulations 
do change. Check 
with your airline 
before departure.



32

Stealth Reporter D550 AW
This bag holds a complete digital system plus widescreen 
notebook computer. Versatile waistbelt/stability strap converts  
the comfortable shoulder strap for carrying across the chest, 
messenger style. Water-resistant top zipper provides quick access 
to gear. Memory wallet tucks inside or attaches to the shoulder 
strap. Includes All Weather Cover™, SlipLock attachment loops, 
hidden passport pocket, a padded pocket for image viewer, lots  
of accessory pockets and a zippered luggage sleeve.

Capacity: 2 pro SLRs, 5–6 lenses (up to 80–200mm f/2.8); most  
12" notebooks; pro flash, accessories; film; up to 12 memory cards
Size (Interior): 15W x 7.3D x 9.8H in. / 38 x 18.5 x 25 cm
�Size (Exterior): 16.1W x 11D x 11.8H in.  
41 x 28 x 30 cm
Weight: 5.3 lbs / 2.41 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP ripstop  
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Stealth Reporter D650 AW
Carry a complete pro digital system plus a laptop computer. Wear 
on one shoulder or across the chest messenger-style. Access gear 
quickly through the water-resistant top zipper, stow passport in 
the hidden zipper pocket. Removable memory card wallet also 
attaches to the shoulder strap. Includes All Weather Cover™, 
SlipLock™ attachment loops, accessory pockets, padded image 
view pocket, and zippered luggage sleeve. 

Capacity: large pro SLR with 80–200mm f/2.8 lens attached; 
additional body; 2 lenses; most 17" widescreen notebooks;  
up to 12 memory cards; flash; charger and small tripod
Size (Interior): 16.1W x 7.3D x 11H in. / 41 x 18.5 x 28 cm
�Size (Exterior): 17.1W x 11D x 12.6H in.  
43.5 x 28 x 32 cm 
Weight: 6.2 lbs / 2.83 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ ripstop  
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

Photojournalist



33

www.lowepro.com 

Fabric Colors

Modular Belt & Harness   

[Notebook & Camera Combos]   [Shoulder Bags]   Sling Bags

Stealth Reporter D300 AW
Capacity: pro SLR, 4–5 lenses, flash, accessories
Size (Interior): 10.8W x 6.9D x 7.7H in.  
27.5 x 17.5 x 19.5 cm
�Size (Exterior): 12.4W x 9.3D x 9.3H in.  
31.5 x 23.5 x 23.5 cm
Weight: 3.2 lbs / 1.45 kg

Stealth Reporter D400 AW
Capacity: 2 35mm SLRs, 4–5 lenses, pro flash,  
accessories, PDA and cell phone
Size (Interior): 12.6W x 7.5D x 9.4H in.  
32 x 19 x 24 cm
�Size (Exterior): 14.4W x 9.3D x 11H in.  
36.5 x 23.5 x 28 cm
Weight: 4.1 lbs / 1.86 kg

Our Stealth Reporters have been designed especially for the digital 
photojournalist. Don’t let their sleek lines and soft, cushy exterior 
fool you — there’s plenty of protection here. Removable, padded 
inserts protect delicate equipment. Comfortable shoulder straps 
and versatile waistbelts/stability straps let you carry the bag 
securely on one shoulder or across the chest like a messenger  
bag — even on the run. Features like the hidden passport pocket, 
All Weather Cover™, 12-card memory wallet, padded image viewer 
pocket, SlipLock™ attachments and luggage straps are sure to 
make these bags a favorite with all digital photographers.

Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ ripstop and 2000D  
ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Shoulder Bags
Additional shoulder bags are featured in the Portable Studio and Proficionado 
sections of this brochure.



34
©

 M
ichael Jardine, U

.S
.A

. —
 http://qam

era.com
 

Photojournalist

Stealth Reporter D200 AW
Capacity: pro SLR, 3–4 lenses, flash and accessories
Size (Interior): 9.3W x 6.9D x 7.7H in. 
23.5 x 17.5 x 19.5 cm
Size (Exterior): 11W x 9.3D x 9.3H in.  
28 x 23.5 x 23.5 cm
Weight: 3 lbs / 1.37 kg

Stealth Reporter D100 AW
Capacity: SLR, 2–3 lenses and accessories
Size (Interior): 9.8W x 6.1D x 5.9H in.  
25 x 15.5 x 15 cm
�Size (Exterior): 11.2W x 8.5D x 7.7H in.  
28.5 x 21.5 x 19.5 cm
Weight: 2.7 lbs / 1.22 kg



35

www.lowepro.com 

©
 M

att B
randon, U

.S
.A

. —
 w

w
w

.thedigitaltrekker.com

Modular Belt & Harness   

Notebook & Camera Combos   [Shoulder Bags]   [Sling Bags]

Sling Bags

SlingShot 300 AW
The unique design of the  
SlingShot 300AW provides  
quick and easy access to  
professional level camera 
equipment while it’s still 
being worn. Perfect for 
photojournalists, sports 
photographers or anyone in 
need of quick access to their 
equipment, the SlingShot  
300 AW allows you to focus  
on your shooting and not  
finding your equipment.  

Capacity: pro digital SLR with 70-200 mm f/2.8 lens attached,  
4–6 extra lenses, flash and accessories
�Size (Interior): 11.8W x 6.5D x 11.8H in. / 30 x 16.5 x 30 cm
�Weight: 3.1 lbs / 1.4 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant micro fiber, ripstop nylon and  
600D TXP™. Available in black/gray.

Fabric Colors



36 Photojournalist

SlingShot 200 AW
The unique design of  
the SlingShot 200 AW 
provides quick access  
to camera gear and 
accessories even while 
it’s still being worn. The 
SlingShot 200 AW holds an 
SLR with mid-range zoom lens 
attached 3–4 extra lenses, cables 
and accessories and has a full access  
lid to make loading it a snap.  

Capacity: SLR with attached compact zoom lens;  
3-4 extra lenses or flash unit
�Size (Interior): 8.7W x 5.9D x 11.8H in. / 22 x 15 x 30 cm
�Weight: 2.1 lbs / .93 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant micro fiber, ripstop nylon and  
600D TXP™. Available in black/gray.

SlingShot 100 AW
The Slingshot 100 AW is a sling style 
camera bag designed to comfortably  
carry a digital SLR body with a  
compact zoom lens attached,  
plus 1–2 extra lenses. 
Loaded with features, the 
SlingShot 100 AW boasts  
an All Weather Cover™, a 
built-in memory card 
pouch, a micro fiber LCD 
protector, and Hypalon® 
SlipLock™ attachment loops. 

Capacity: SLR with attached compact zoom lens;  
1-2 extra lenses or flash unit
Size (Interior): 7.5W x 5.1D x 9.8H in. / 19 x 13 x 25 cm
Weight: 1.6 lbs / .72 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant micro fiber, ripstop nylon and  
600D TXP. Available in black/gray.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors



37

www.lowepro.com 

©
 B

rad W
robleski, Canada

 
Portable Studio
Yesterday in the studio. Today on location. 
Where will you be tomorrow? 

Rollers	 38–40
Shoulder Bags	 41–44
Hard & Soft Shell Combos	 45–46



38 Portable Studio

Pro Roller 3
Designed as a workhorse, the Pro Roller 3 is one of the strongest 
shipping cases made, with a ballistic exterior fabric, and an inner 
casing of the same ultra-strong, light resilient ABS plastic used  
in crash helmets. The heavy-duty wheel-and-handle system has 
oversize molded plastic bumpers. Even the divider system is 
strong, rigid plastic with extra foam padding and soft tricot fabric. 
When there’s a sharp impact, your equipment is protected. 

The generous interior holds complete location gear: lighting and 
camera system up to 8 x 10. Two removable tripod/light stand 
holders carry essentials, a bungee cord system takes additional 
large camera bags or a briefcase and exceptionally large laminated 
mesh pockets stow reflectors, gels and gel holders. Includes 
lockable zipper tabs, SlipLock™ attachment loops and a prop-up 
stand that angles the Pro Roller 3 for easy access to equipment. 

Capacity: 
• �2 large flash heads, power pack, umbrellas, tripods and/or light 

stands, gels and gel holders; plus
• �6 x 7 SLR (including larger medium format camera like the 

Mamiya® RZ or RB), prism finder, 3–4 lenses, 2–3 roll film backs, 
Polaroid® back, large pro flash and accessories; or 

• 8 x 10 system; or
• pro VHS video system; or
• 35mm or digital pro SLR system
Size (Interior): 17W x 9D x 22H in. / 43 x 23 x 56 cm
Size (Exterior, tripod holders attached):  
24.5W x 14D x 25H in. / 62 x 35.5 x 63.5 cm
Weight: 20.1 lbs / 9.1 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 2000D  
ballistic nylon. Available in black.

A bungee system 
secures an  
additional large  
professional  
camera bag or 
briefcase. (The 
attached bag and 
tripod shown are 
not included with 
the Pro Roller 3.)

Fabric Colors

Rollers
Rolling backpacks are featured on pages 29 and 31.



39

www.lowepro.com 

Fabric Colors

[Rollers]   Shoulder Bags   Hard & Soft Shell Combos  

Pro Roller 2
An essential rolling case for professional assignments, with  
a super-tough wheel-and-handle system, custom-designed  
by Lowepro. A must for location work, Pro Roller 2 has two 
tripod/light stand holders. Oversize reflectors go into an 
exterior bungee web. The ample storage space includes inner 
and outer pockets, plus top and front attachment systems for 
extra cases. A removable multi-format insert — with a fully 
customizable interior — simplifies format changes. A prop-up 
stand makes access to gear easy. Includes top and side 
leather-wrapped, padded handles.

Capacity: 
• pro SLR system; or
• �6 x 7 SLR, 3–4 lenses, roll film and Polaroid® backs,  

handle-mount flash and accessories; or 
• SLR plus medium format equipment; or
• pro video system up to Canon® GL1
Size (Interior): 14W x 7D x 21.5H in.  
35.5 x 18 x 54.5 cm
Size (Exterior, with tripod holder):  
16.5W x 11D x 25.25H in. / 42 x 28 x 64 cm
Weight: 18.4 lbs / 8.33 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 2000D  
ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Add a briefcase, 
tripod or other 
optional extras  
with Lowepro’s 
exterior attachment 
systems. (The 
attached bag and 
tripod shown are 
not included with 
the Pro Roller 2.)



40

Pro Roller Mini
This ultra-compact professional rolling 
case totes the essentials for location 
shoots: a holder for a tripod or 
light stand, an oversize reflector 
and an additional camera bag. 
Made with Lowepro’s ultra-tough 
custom wheels and handle 
system, Pro Roller Mini has a  
fully customizable interior, 
removable insert for easy format 
changes and leather-wrapped 
padded top handle. 

Capacity: SLR with attached  
80–200mm f/2.8 lens, an extra body,  
4 more lenses and accessories; and/or  
medium format
Size (Interior): 11W x 4.25D x 15.5H in.  
28 x 11 x 39.5 cm
Size (Exterior): 13W x 7.5D x 19H in. / 33 x 19 x 48.5 cm
Weight: 10.4 lbs / 4.73 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 2000D ballistic nylon. 
Available in black.

Pro Roller 1
A tough professional rolling case 
with all the features of the Pro 
Roller 2, including two sets of 
tripod/light stand holders, top  
and front attachment systems for 
carrying additional camera bags, 
bungee web, back prop and top 
and side leather handles. 

Capacity: 
• �SLR camera, 3–4 lenses  

(80–200mm f/2.8 lens),  
handle-mount flash and 
accessories; or

• �6 x 6 or 645 medium format 
camera system; or

• �SLR plus medium format equipment
Size (Interior): 12W x 5.5D x 17.5H in.  
30.5 x 14 x 44.5 cm
Size (Exterior): 14W x 9D x 21.25H in. / 35.5 x 23 x 54 cm
Weight: 14.1 lbs / 6.4 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 2000D ballistic nylon.  
Available in black.

Fabric Colors

The tripod shown is 
not included with 
the Pro Roller Mini.

The tripod shown  
is not included with 
the Pro Roller 1.

Fabric Colors

Portable Studio

*�Airline regulations 
do change. Check 
with your airline 
before departure.

*�Airline regulations 
do change. Check 
with your airline 
before departure.



41

www.lowepro.com 

Shoulder Bags
Additional shoulder bags are featured in the Photojournalist and Proficionado 
sections of this brochure. Optional add-on Backpack Harness is featured on page 81.

Commercial AW
This large, pro-quality shoulder 
bag has a modular interior 
with a divider that flips over 
to stow gear horizontally  
or vertically. Front pocket 
organizes accessories. 
Includes OverLap Zipper™; All Weather Cover™; removable FilmPack™; 
NoDrop Pocket™; and detachable Pro AW Side Pockets. Padded 
shoulder strap, and handle with Belt & Buckle provide carrying 
comfort; attachment loops hold optional SlipLock™ accessories.

Capacity: 2 pro SLRs, 6–8 lenses and accessories
Size (Interior): 17W x 9D x 9H in. / 43 x 23 x 23 cm
Size (Exterior): 19W x 12.5D x 11H in.  
48.5 x 32 x 28 cm
Weight: 6.3 lbs / 2.85 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 1200D ballistic TXP™ 
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Magnum AW
Our original pro bag is the industry  
standard. Continually improved over the 
years, the Magnum AW is still our best-
selling bag for commercial pros. This 
popular bag features an OverLap 
Zipper™ and All Weather Cover™ for 
dust and rough weather; a  
customizable interior; lots of inner 
and outer pockets (including a 
NoDrop Pocket for film and filter changes); 
removable, see-through FilmPack; two detachable Pro AW Side 
Pockets; thickly padded shoulder strap; and padded leather handle. 
Side attachment loops take optional SlipLock add-ons and belt loops 
take an optional Belt & Buckle for carrying comfort and stability. 

Capacity: 2 pro SLRs with attached lenses, 4–5 additional lenses, 
pro flash and accessories
Size (Interior): 15.5W x 8D x 8.5H in. / 39.5 x 20.5 x 21.5 cm
Size (Exterior): 17W x 12.5D x 10H in.  
43 x 32 x 25.5 cm
Weight: 5.2 lbs / 2.38 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 1200D ballistic TXP  
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

[Rollers]   [Shoulder Bags]   Hard & Soft Shell Combos  



42

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

Portable Studio

Compact AW
A hardworking shoulder bag includes an OverLap Zipper™ and  
All Weather Cover™, modular interior, removable see-through 
FilmPack™, lots of inner and outer pockets, two removable  
Pro AW Side Pockets, padded shoulder strap, leather handle  
and attachment loops for optional SlipLock™ add-ons.

Capacity:
• �2 pro SLRs, 3–5 lenses, flash and accessories; or
• �645 medium format camera, 4 lenses and accessories
Size (Interior): 13W x 7.75D x 8H in.  
33 x 19.5 x 20.5 cm
Weight: 4.6 lbs / 2.1 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 1200D ballistic TXP™ 
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Pro Mag 2 AW
A slim-profile bag for special 
assignments. The OverLap Zipper™,  
All Weather Cover™ and high-density, 
closed-cell foam provide serious 
protection. A divider system, 
removable, see-through 
FilmPack™, and many pockets 
keep you organized. There are 
straps for a light tripod and 
side attachment loops for 
optional SlipLock add-ons. 
The award-winning Pro Mag 
2 includes a Belt & Buckle, 
thickly padded shoulder strap 
and padded leather handle. 

Capacity: 1–2 large pro SLRs, 4–5 lenses (up to 80–200mm f/2.8 
with reversed hood), flash and accessories
Size (Interior): 11W x 6.5D x 10H in.  
28 x 16.5 x 25.5 cm
Weight: 4 lbs / 1.8 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 1200D ballistic TXP 
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Portable Studio



43

www.lowepro.com 

Rollers   [Shoulder Bags]   Hard & Soft Shell Combos  

Elite AW
A compact pro shoulder bag  
for a smaller system, with an 
OverLap Zipper and All Weather 
Cover™; removable, see-through 
FilmPack; and side attachment 
loops for SlipLock™ add-ons.  
The adjustable divider  
system lifts out for  
easy access to bottom 
compartments. Includes 
padded shoulder strap  
and leather handle. 

Capacity: 
• pro SLR, 3–4 lenses, flash, film and accessories; or
• compact medium format system
Size (Interior): 11W x 7D x 8H in.  
28 x 18 x 20.5 cm
Weight: 3.5 lbs / 1.6 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 1200D ballistic TXP 
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Mini Mag AW
Our most compact professional 
bag is just right for your most 
basic system. An OverLap 
Zipper, All Weather Cover and 
high-density, closed-cell 
foam provide serious 
protection. Includes  
a flexible interior; 
removable, see-through 
FilmPack; NoDrop Pocket™; 
laminated-mesh pocket; thickly  
padded shoulder strap; padded leather handle; and side 
attachment loops for SlipLock add-ons.

Capacity: pro SLR with attached lens, 2–3 more  
lenses, film and accessories
Size (Interior): 9.5W x 6D x 7.5H in.  
24 x 15 x 19 cm
Weight: 3 lbs / 1.38 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 1200D ballistic TXP 
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors



44

Compact AW DV
The Compact AW DV is 
configured particularly for  
a digital video camera. 
Including all the same 
features as the  
Professional AW 
Series, it has a 
modular interior, an 
All Weather Cover, two 
removable Pro AW Side 
Pockets, a detachable FilmPack, padded shoulder strap and 
attachment loops for optional SlipLock accessories. Easily carries a 
digital video camera, batteries and all the necessary peripherals.

Capacity: 1 digital video camera (up to a Canon® GL2),  
batteries and peripherals
Size (Interior): 13W x 7.75D x 8H in.   
33 x 19.5 x 20.5 cm
Weight: 4.6 lbs / 2.1 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 1200D ballistic TXP 
and 2000D ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Commercial AW DV
A Commercial AW configured 
specifically for digital  
video systems. This large, 
professional-quality shoulder 
bag has all the features found 
in the Professional AW Series 
but with a modular interior 
that conforms to a video 
system complete with  
all the necessary lenses 
and peripherals. 
Includes an All Weather 
Cover™ and a removable FilmPack™ and has side 
attachment loops for optional SlipLock™ add-ons. 

Capacity: digital video camera up to Canon® XR1S (with lens  
attached and microphone retracted), 2 extra lenses and peripherals
Size (Interior): 17W x 9D x 9H in. / 43 x 23 x 23 cm
Weight: 6.3 lbs / 2.85 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 1200D ballistic TXP™ and 2000D  
ballistic nylon. Available in black.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

Professional Digital Video

Portable Studio



45

www.lowepro.com 

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

Rollers   [Shoulder Bags]   [Hard & Soft Shell Combos]  

Hard & Soft Shell Combos

Omni Trekker & Trekker Extreme
The Omni Trekker convertible 
backpack/shoulder bag  
fits into the waterproof 
Trekker Extreme hard case 
(Pelican® 1550). It has a 
unique removable/hide-
away backpack harness; 
rugged metal hardware; 
reverse-open lid; front and top 
zippers (so you can grab gear even 
when it’s inside the Trekker Extreme case); 
removable tripod straps; laminated mesh pockets; padded, 
contoured shoulder strap; and a fully customizable interior.

Capacity: 
• 1–2 SLRs, 6–8 lenses and accessories; or 
• medium format system or large format system
Bag size (Interior): 17.5W x 5.25D x 13H in. / 44.5 x 13.5 x 33 cm
Bag size (Exterior): 18W x 6.5D x 13.5H in. / 45.5 x 16.5 x 34.5 cm
Case size (Exterior): 20.5W x 8.5D x 16.75H in. / 52 x 21.5 x 42.5 cm
Weight: 9.9 lbs / 4.48 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™. Available in black.

Omni Pro & Pro Extreme
A slim, attaché-style bag, the Omni Pro is 
sized to fit a waterproof Pro Extreme hard 
case (or a Pelican 1520). Removable  
tripod straps; metal hardware; a  
padded, contoured shoulder  
strap; and fully customizable 
interior equip the Omni Pro  
for commercial shoots. The 
Omni Pro has front and top  
zips so gear is accessible in 
the Pro Extreme case.

Capacity: 
• 1–2 SLRs, 5–7 lenses, film and accessories; or
• compact medium format system
Bag size (Interior): 15W x 5D x 10.75H in. / 40.5 x 14 x 29 cm
Bag size (Exterior): 17.5W x 6.25D x 12.25H in. / 44.5 x 16 x 31 cm
Case size (Exterior): 19.25W x 7.5D x 15.5H in. / 49 x 19 x 39.5 cm
Weight: 8.1 lbs / 3.66 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP. Available in black.



46

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

Portable Studio

Omni Traveler &  
Traveler Extreme
An attaché-style case, the Omni 
Traveler teams up with the  
waterproof Traveler Extreme  
hard case (or a Pelican®  
1450). Omni Traveler has  
a customizable interior 
with mesh pockets; 
heavy-duty metal 
hardware; padded, 
contoured shoulder 
strap; plus top and 
front zipper access. 

Capacity: 
• �SLR, 4–6 lenses, film and accessories; or
• �compact medium format system
Bag size (Interior): 13.5W x 4.5D x 9H in. / 34.5 x 11.5 x 23 cm
Bag size (Exterior): 14.5W x 5.25D x 10H in. / 37 x 13.5 x 25.5 cm
Case size (Exterior): 16W x 7D x 13H in. / 40.5 x 18 x 33 cm
Weight: 6.1 lbs / 2.78 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP. Available in black.

Omni Sport &  
Sport Extreme
A convertible beltpack/shoulder  
bag, the Omni Sport slides into a  
waterproof Sport Extreme hard case 
(or a Pelican 1400). The versatile  
Omni Sport works as a shoulder  
bag on the removable,  
padded, contoured  
shoulder strap or a  
beltpack on its  
hide-away waistbelt.  
Gear is easily accessible, 
even in the Sport Extreme 
case. The customizable inte-
rior has handy laminated-mesh  
pockets for film and accessories.

Capacity: SLR, 2–3 lenses, film and accessories
Bag size (Interior): 9.75W x 4D x 8H in. / 25 x 10 x 20.5 cm
Bag size (Exterior): 11.5W x 5D x 8.5H in. / 29 x 12.5 x 21.5 cm
Case size (Exterior): 13W x 6D x 12H in. / 33 x 15 x 30.5 cm
Weight: 8.1 lbs / 3.66 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP. Available in black.



47

www.lowepro.com 

©
 H

eath Korvola, U
.S

.A
. —

 w
w

w
.heathkorvola.com

 
Proficionado
Walk like a pro. Talk like a pro. 
Pro or not, you just love it. 

Backpacks	 48–51
Shoulder Bags	 52–57
Toploading	 58–61
Camera Pouches	 62–67
Video Bags	 68–71



48 Proficionado

Backpacks
Additional backpacks are featured in the Adventurer and Photojournalism sections  
of this brochure.

NEW! Fastpack 350
Capacity: pro digital SLR with lens attached (up to 70-200mm 
f/2.8); 2-3 additional lenses or flash units; 17" widescreen 
notebook; memory cards; batteries and cables
Size (Interior): 11 W x 6.1 D x 10.6 H in. / 28 x 15.5 x 27 cm
Size (Exterior): 12.4 W x 9.6 D x  19.3 H in. / 31.5 x 24.5 x 49 cm
Weight: 4.1 lbs / 1.85 kg

NEW! Fastpack Series
Go all day with the lightweight, comfortable Fastpack 
backpack series. Fastpack protects your digital SLR 
(and notebook computer in sizes 350 and 250) 
compactly while providing generous storage for 
personal accessories. Side-entry compartments let 
you quickly grab equipment and accessories, even 
while you’re on the move. Customize the easy-to-
access main compartment with adjustable dividers.

Outer fabric: 600D TXP™, 210D nylon, nylon mesh. 
Available in black, red/black & arctic blue/black.

Fabric Colors



49

www.lowepro.com 

[Backpacks]   Shoulder Bags    

Toploading   Camera Pouches   Video Bags

NEW! Fastpack 250
Capacity: digital SLR with a mid-range 
zoom lens attached; 2-3 additional 
lenses or flash units (up to a 70-300 
f/4.5); 15.4" widescreen notebook; 
memory cards; batteries and cables
Size (Interior):  
11 W x 5.9 D x 9.3 H in.  
28 x 15 x 23.5 cm
Size (Exterior):  
12.4 W x 9.4 D x 18.1 H in.   
31.5 x 24 x 46 cm
Weight: 3.6 lbs / 1.64 kg

Fabric Colors

NEW! Fastpack 200
Capacity: digital SLR with mid-range 
zoom lens attached; 1-2 extra lens or 
flash units; audio player and lots of 
room for personal gear
Size (Interior): 11 W x 5.9 D x 9.3 in.  
28 x 15 x 23.5 cm 
Size (Exterior):  
12.4 W x 8.1 D x 18.1 H in.  
31.5 x 20.5 x 46 cm
Weight: 2.7 lbs / 1.24 kg

NEW! Fastpack 100
Capacity: digital SLR with compact zoom 
lens attached; 1 extra mid-range zoom 
lens (18-200mm f/3.5) or flash unit; 
audio player and lots of personal gear
Size (Interior): 7.3 W x 5.5 D x 7.9 H in.  
18.5 W x 14 D x 20 H cm 
Size (Exterior): 8.7 W x 7.3 D x 16.1 H in.  
22 x 18.5 x 41 cm
Weight: 1.7 lbs / .76 kg 



50 Proficionado

Orion Trekker II
Designed for digital. Upper compartment has a 
large mesh pocket, 2 memory pockets, a zipper 
pocket for MP3 or CD player and headphone 
cable port. Lower camera compartment has  
a removable, adjustable insert and soft, 
brushed-tricot lining to protect LCD screens. 
Also includes contoured shoulder  
harness with SlipLock™ attachment 
loops, detachable waistbelt,  
mesh-covered back pad and 
Hypalon® attachment loops.

Capacity: digital or 35mm SLR 
with attached zoom lens; 2–3 lenses;  
MP3 player; flash or compact binoculars plus accessories
Top compartment size (Interior): 11.8W x 6.9D x 10.4H in.  
30 x 17.5 x 26.5 cm
Bottom compartment size (Interior): 11W x 6.5D x 6.3H in.  
28 x 16.5 x 16 cm
Weight: 1.8 lbs / .83 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ and 600D TXP ripstop. 
Available in black/silver & red/black.

Fabric Colors

CompuDaypack
The CompuDaypack is a lightweight 
backpack with unique triple 
compartment design. A rear 
compartment protects a notebook 
computer and files, while the  
lower compartment 
holds camera gear. 
Manage accessories in 
top compartment and 
carry an MP3 player in  
a quick-access pocket 
with headphone port.

Capacity: digital or 35mm SLR: 2-3 lenses (up to a 105mm f/2.8), 
flash and MP3 player with accessories
Size (Interior): 11.4 x 5.3 x 5.5 in. / 29 x 13.5 x 14 cm
Size (Exterior): 13.8 x 8.5 x 17.5 in. / 35 x 21.5 x 44.5 cm
Top compartment: 12.6 x 5.5 x 11.4 in. / 32 x 14 x 29 cm
Notebook: 12.2 x 1.8 x 15.9 in. / 31 x 4.5 x 40.5 cm 
Weight: 3 lbs / 1.34 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 840D and 600D 
ripstop. Available in slate gray/black,  
burnt orange/black, & leaf green/black.

Fabric Colors



51

www.lowepro.com 

Micro Trekker 200
This backpack has a large front pocket with organizer, expandable 
side pockets, laminated mesh pockets, shoulder straps, sternum strap,  
a removable waistbelt and attachment loops for SlipLock™ add-ons. 
Removable bottom straps take a small tripod or a windbreaker.

Capacity: SLR with attached 80–200mm f/2.8 lens (most makes) 
plus 3 more lenses or an additional body or a flash
Size (Interior): 10.5W x 5D x 12.5H in. / 26.5 x 12.5 x 32 cm
Size (Exterior): 11W x 8.5D x 14H in. / 28 x 21.5 x 35.5 cm
Weight: 2.3 lbs / 1.05 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black &  
forest green/black.

Micro Trekker 100
The most compact Trekker backpack has a large front organizer 
pocket, customizable interior, weather flap, laminated-mesh 
pockets, a removable waistbelt and SlipLock attachment loops to 
expand your carrying capacity.

�Capacity: SLR plus 2–3 extra lenses or a flash or an additional body
Size (Interior): 8.5W x 4.5D x 10.5H in. 21.5 x 11.5 x 26.5 cm
Size (Exterior): 10.5W x 8D x 11.5H in.  
26.5 x 20.5 x 29 cm
Weight: 1.8 lbs / .79 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black,  
forest green/black & red/black.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

[Backpacks]   Shoulder Bags    

Toploading   Camera Pouches   Video Bags



5252 Proficionado

Apex AW Series
The lightweight and rugged, Apex AW shoulder bags  
have a convenient, single-compartment design that accommodates 
a pro compact camera or digital SLR plus accessories. Soft  
brushed-tricot lining guards against scratches. Lowepro’s patented 
All Weather Cover™ protects against weather, dust and sand.

Outer fabric: water-resistant 210D nylon, 420D nylon, and rugged 
rubber boot. Available in black/gray & arctic blue/black.

Apex 140 AW
Capacity: digital SLR camera 
with lens attached, memory 
cards, additional batteries, 
flash, lens and accessories
Size (Interior):  
7W x 3.9D x 6.9H in.  
17.8 x 10 x 17.5 cm
Weight: .9 lbs / .41 kg

Fabric Colors

Apex 120 AW
Capacity: digital SLR camera 
with a short zoom lens 
attached, memory cards, 
additional batteries and 
accessories
Size (Interior):  
5.8W x 3.9D x 6.7H in.  
14.8 x 10 x 17 cm
Weight: .8 lbs / .36 kg

Apex 110 AW
Capacity: digital SLR camera  
with a short lens attached,  
memory cards, additional  
batteries and accessories
Size (Interior):  
5.8W x 3.7D x 5.3H in.  
14.8 x 9.5 x 13.5 cm
Weight: .7 lbs / .32 kg

Apex 100 AW
Capacity: digital pro-compact 
camera, memory card, additional 
batteries and accessories
Size (Interior):  
3.7W x 3D x 5.1H in.  
9.5 x 7.5 x 13 cm
Weight: .5 lbs / .24 kg

Proficionado

Shoulder Bags
Additional shoulder bags are featured in the Photojournalist and Portable Studio 
sections of this brochure.



5353

www.lowepro.com www.lowepro.com 

Fabric Colors

Backpacks   [Shoulder Bags]    

Toploading   Camera Pouches   Video Bags

Rezo AW Series
These lightweight shoulder bags are jam-packed with digital 
features. The padded interior, brushed-tricot lining and built-in 
micro fiber cloth protect against dust and scratches. Reverse-open 
lid includes a handy built-in memory pouch. SlipLock™ attachment 
for accessories on models 190 AW – 120 AW.

Outer fabric: water-resistant microfiber, ripstop nylon and  
600D TXP™. Available in black.

Rezo 190 AW
Capacity: digital SLR with attached lens; 3-5 extra lenses  
and accessories
Size (Interior): 11.2W x 6.5D x 7.3H in. / 28.5 x 16.5 x 18.5 cm
Weight: 2.1 lbs / .95 kg

Rezo 180 AW
Capacity: digital SLR with attached lens; 3-4 extra lenses  
and accessories
Size (Interior): 9.8W x 6.1D x 7.3H in. / 25 x 15.5 x 18.5 cm
Weight: 1.9 lbs / .85 kg



54

Rezo 170 AW
Capacity: digital SLR  
with attached lens,  
2–3 extra lenses  
and accessories
Size (Interior):  
8.7W x 4.5D x 7.9H In. 
22 x 11.5 x 20 cm
Weight: 1.2 lbs / .56 kg

Rezo 160 AW
Capacity: digital SLR  
with attached zoom  
lens; 1–2 extra lenses  
or flash and 1 lens;  
flash and accessories
Size (Interior):  
8.5W x 4.1D x 7H in.  
21.5 x 10.5 x 17.8 cm
Weight: 1 lbs / .47 kg

Rezo 140 AW
Capacity: digital SLR  
with short lens; flash  
and accessories 
Size (Interior):  
7.1W x 4.1D x 6.7H in.	
18 x 10.5 x 17 cm
Weight: 1 lbs / .44 kg

Rezo 120 AW
Capacity: digital SLR  
with short zoom lens  
or built-in zoom lens; 
flash and accessories
Size (Interior):  
6W x 4.1D x 6.5H in.	
15.2 x 10.5 x 16.5 cm
Weight: .9 lbs / .41 kg

Rezo 110 AW
Capacity: digital SLR  
with short zoom lens  
or built-in zoom lens; 
flash and accessories
Size (Interior):   
6W x 3.9D x 5.1H in.  
15.2 x 10 x 13 cm
Weight: .8 lbs / .36 kg

Proficionado

Fabric Colors



55

www.lowepro.com 

Fabric Colors

Backpacks   [Shoulder Bags]    

Toploading   Camera Pouches   Video Bags

Nova 5 AW
Capacity: 2 SLRs with  
attached lenses, 4–5 more lenses & accessories
Size (Interior): 14W x 6D x 8.5H in.  
35.5 x 15 x 21.5 cm
Weight: 3.4 lbs / 1.53 kg

Nova 4 AW
Capacity: 1–2 SLRs, 3–5 lenses, flash  
and accessories
Size (Interior): 11.5W x 6D x 7.75H in.  
29 x 15 x 19.5 cm
Weight: 2.2 lbs / 1 kg

Nova AW Series
Described by a leading photo publication as the  
best in the category, these feature-packed bags  
are perfect for travel — no matter what the weather.  
Our patented All Weather Cover™ guards against  
the elements; the OverLap™ zipper adds extra protection. With three 
carrying options, plenty of pockets, adjustable dividers, a back 
security pocket and NoDrop™ front pocket — this bag is indispensable.

Outer fabric: water-resistant  
600D TXP™ and  
microfiber. Available in 
black, forest green/black,  
navy blue/black,  
gray/black & red/black.

Nova 3 AW
Capacity: SLR, 3–4 lenses, flash, compact  
digital video camera and accessories
Size (Interior): 9W x 6D x 7.5H in.   
23 x 15 x 19 cm
Weight: 2 lbs / .9 kg



56

Nova 1 AW
Capacity: SLR with attached mid-range zoom lens, 1–2 extra lenses 
and accessories
Size (Interior): 7.75W x 4D x 6.5H in. / 19.5 x 10 x 16.5 cm
Weight: 1.4 lbs / .62 kg

Nova Mini AW
Capacity: SLR with 1–2 lenses or a flash and extra lens; or digital 
camera; or compact digital video camera
�Size (Interior): 6.5W x 3.5D x 6.5H in. / 16.5 x 9 x 16.5 cm
Weight: 1.1 lbs / .49 kg

Nova 2 AW
Capacity: SLR with attached lens, 2–3 more lenses and accessories
�Size (Interior): 8.5W x 4.25D x 7.75H in. / 21.5 x 11 x 19.5 cm
Weight: 1.5 lbs / .67 kg

Nova Micro AW
Capacity: SLR with short zoom lens or built-in zoom lens and 
flash; or point & shoot, or digital still camera; or compact digital 
video camera
�Size (Interior): 5W x 3.5D x 6H in. / 12.5 x 9 x 15 cm
Weight: .9 lbs / .41 kg

Fabric Colors

Proficionado



57

www.lowepro.com 

Backpacks   [Shoulder Bags]    

Toploading   Camera Pouches   Video Bags

Fabric Colors

NEW! Cirrus 140
Capacity: digital SLR with 
zoom lens attached plus 1 
additional lens or flash unit; 
cables; batteries; memory 
cards and user manual
Size (Interior):  
8.9 W x 4.3 D x 6.3 H in.  
22.5 x 11 x 16 cm
Weight: .8 lbs / .36 kg

NEW! Cirrus Series
Designed for today’s digital SLR user with  
shock-absorbent foam construction and close-fitting padded 
interior, the Cirrus shoulder bag series keeps your digital SLR 
with zoom lens or compact video camera snug and safe.  
A built-in media pocket enables quick access and storage for  
a variety of memory cards. Carry it comfortably all day using  
the extra-wide shoulder strap and curved, easy-grip handle. 

Outer fabric: 600D TXP™ and soft, brushed-tricot lining. Available in 
black/gray oder ultramarine blue/gray.

NEW! Cirrus 120
Capacity: digital SLR with 
short zoom lens attached plus 
1 additional lens or flash unit; 
cables; batteries; memory 
cards and user manual
Size (Interior):  
7.9 W 4.3 D x 5.9 H in.  
20 x 11 x 15 cm
Weight: .7 lbs / .33 kg

NEW! Cirrus 110
Capacity: compact digital SLR 
or compact video camera; 
batteries and memory cards
Size (Interior):  
6.9 W x 3.7 D x 5.5 H in.  
17.5 x 9.5 x 14 cm
Weight: .6 lbs / .26 kg

NEW! Cirrus 100
Capacity: compact digital camera 
or ultra compact video camera; 
batteries and memory card
Size (Interior):  
5.7 W x 3.7 D x 4.9 H in.  
14.5 x 9.5 x 12.5 cm
Weight: .4 lbs / .2 kg



58 Proficionado

Topload Zoom AW
This great traveler  — our original Topload Zoom — has attachment 
loops for optional SlipLock™ add-ons and a high-tech fabric, as 
well as an All Weather Cover™; reverse-open lid; large front pocket; 
belt slot; padded, contoured shoulder strap; and handgrip.

Capacity: SLR with 80–200mm f/2.8 lens (most makes) attached
Size (Interior): 7W x 5D x 11.75H in.  
18 x 12.5 x 30 cm
Weight: 1.1 lbs / .51 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black/gray.

Optional 
Topload Zoom 
Chest Harness 
featured on 
page 81.

Fabric Colors

Topload Zoom 2
This streamlined holster bag is for travel, sports and outdoor 
photography. Carry it on the non-slip shoulder strap, a belt or an 
optional Topload Zoom Chest Harness. Includes a reverse-open lid 
for fast access, front zip pocket, inner mesh pocket and a hand grip.

Capacity: SLR with attached lens plus mid-sized  
zoom lens and accessories
Size (Interior): 7W x 5D x 9.75H in. / 18 x 12.5 x 25 cm
Weight: .6 lbs / .26 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black,  
forest green/black & navy blue/black.

Optional 
Topload Zoom 
Chest Harness 
is featured on 
page 81.

Fabric Colors

Proficionado

Toploading
Additional toploading bags are featured on pages 25–26. 
Topload Zoom Chest Harness featured on page 81.



59

www.lowepro.com 

Backpacks   Shoulder Bags    

[Toploading]   Camera Pouches   Video Bags

Topload Zoom 1
This compact bag includes a reverse-open lid, inner mesh pocket, 
front zip pocket and padded hand grip. Use the non-slip shoulder 
strap or slide a belt through the loop on the padded back.

Capacity: compact SLR with wide angle or compact zoom lens  
and accessories
Size (Interior): 6.5W x 4.5D x 7.75H in.  
16.5 x 11.5 x 19.5 cm
Weight: .4 lbs / .2 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black,  
forest green/black, navy blue/black & red/black.

Optional 
Topload Zoom 
Chest Harness  
featured on  
page 81.

Topload Zoom Mini
Our smallest holster-style shoulder bag includes a zippered front 
pocket, interior laminated-mesh pocket for filters and accessories, 
padded hand grip and a reverse-open lid. Carry it on the non-slip 
shoulder strap or on your belt.

Capacity: small SLR with short lens attached, or APS and film  
and accessories
Size (Interior): 6W x 4D x 6.5H in.  
15 x 10 x 16.5 cm
Weight: .6 lbs / .26 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP and  
600D TXP ripstop. Available in black,  
forest green/black, navy blue/black & red/black.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors



60
©

 Larry Frank, Canada —
 w

w
w

.larryfrankphoto.com

Proficionado

Fabric Colors

Rezo TLZ 20
Designed specifically for distinctive,  
optical zoom digital cameras  
and compact digital SLRs, this  
holster-style bag has stretch-to-fit  
lid, quick-release buckle and  
SlipLock™ attachment tab. Soft, 
brushed-tricot lining protects the camera and LCD screens.

Capacity: digital SLR with compact zoom lens attached,  
memory cards, batteries or small accessories
Size (Interior): 5.25W x 4D x 7H in. / 13.5 x 10 x 17.5 cm
Weight: .6 lbs / .27 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant microfiber, ripstop nylon and  
600D TXP™. Available in black.

Rezo TLZ 10
Compact, holster-style bag holds fixed and 
interchangeable lens cameras. Tough, 
water-resistant outer fabric and 
stretch-to-fit lid protect cameras and 
accessories. Padded handle, SlipLock 
attachment tab, and removable 
shoulder strap offer multiple carrying options.

Capacity: digital SLR with fixed lens, memory cards, batteries or  
small accessories
Size (Interior): 5.25W x 3.75D x 5.5H in. / 13.5 x 9.5 x 14 cm
Weight: .5 lbs / .24 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant microfiber, ripstop nylon and  
600D TXP. Available in black.

Fabric Colors



61

www.lowepro.com 

Backpacks   Shoulder Bags    

[Toploading]   Camera Pouches   Video Bags

Fabric Colors

NEW! Cirrus TLZ 25
Capacity: digital SLR camera 
with short zoom lens attached; 
memory cards and small 
accessories
Size (Interior):  
6.1 x 4.1 x 8.3 in.  
15.5 x 10.5 x 21 cm
Weight: .6 lbs / .25 kg

NEW! Cirrus TLZ Series
Designed for today’s digital SLR user the lightweight, 
compact Cirrus TLZ series offers unparalleled protection. 
The reverse-open lid design provides quick access, while 
the essentials are easily stored in the front and interior 
memory card pockets.

Outer fabric: 600D TXP™ and soft, brushed-tricot lining. 
Available in black/gray & ultramarine blue/gray. 

NEW! Cirrus TLZ 15
Capacity: digital SLR camera 
with lens attached; memory 
cards and small accessories
Size (Interior):  
6.1 x 4.1 x 6.5 in.  
15.5 x 10.5 x 16.5 cm
Weight: .5 lbs / .22 kg

NEW! Cirrus TLZ 5
Capacity: compact digital 
camera or ultra compact 
video camera; batteries and 
memory card
Size (Interior):  
3.7 x 3.5 x 4.5 in.  
9.5 x 9 x 11.5 cm
Weight: .3 lbs / .15 kg



62 ProficionadoProficionado

Camera Pouches

Apex AW Series
Lightweight and rugged, Apex AW pouches are perfect for even the 
most discerning adventure photographer. The convenient, single-
compartment design accommodates a camera, and accessories. 
Soft lining and an interior divider guard against scratches. Lowepro’s 
patented All Weather Cover™ protects against the elements.

Outer fabric: water-resistant 210D nylon, 420D nylon, and rugged 
rubber boot. Available in black/gray & arctic blue/black.

Apex 60 AW
Capacity: digital compact 
camera or ultra-compact video 
camera, memory cards and 
additional batteries 
Size (Interior):  
3.6W x 2.4D x 4.7H in. / 9.2 x 6 x 12 cm
Weight: .3 lbs / .12 kg

Apex 30 AW
Capacity: ultra-compact digital 
camera, memory card and  
additional batteries
Size (Interior): 2.4W x 1.4D x 4.9H in.  
6 x 3.5 x 12.5 cm
Weight: .2 lbs / .1 kg

Apex 20 AW
Capacity: ultra-compact digital camera, 
memory card and additional batteries
Size (Interior): 2.8W x 1.4D x 4.4H in.  
7 x 3.5 x 11.2 cm
Weight: .2 lbs / .09 kg

Apex 10 AW
Capacity: ultra-compact digital camera, 
memory card and additional batteries
Size (Interior): 2.6W x 1D x 3.7H in.  
6.5 x 2.5 x 9.5 cm
Weight: .2 lbs / .08 kg

Apex 5 AW
Capacity: ultra-compact digital camera, 
memory card and additional batteries
Size (Interior): 2.2W x 0.9D x 3.7H in.  
5.5 x 2.2 x 9.5 cm
Weight: .2 lbs / .08 kg

Fabric Colors



63

www.lowepro.com 

Backpacks   Shoulder Bags    

Toploading   [Camera Pouches]   Video Bags

Apex PV AW
Designed for today’s digital 
photographer, the Apex PV  
AW accommodates a photo 
viewer or similarly sized 
digital storage device, memory 
card and additional batteries. The 
entire pouch is shielded from rain and dust with Lowepro’s 
patented All Weather Cover™ making it perfect for the outdoors.

Capacity: photo viewer or similarly sized digital storage device, 
memory card and additional batteries
Size (Interior): 3.3W x 1.4D x 6.1H in. / 8.5 x 3.5 x 15.5 cm
Weight: .2 lbs / .11 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 210D nylon, 420D nylon, and rugged 
rubber boot. Available in black/gray & arctic blue/black.

Fabric Colors

Rezo Series
Compact, sophisticated and lightweight, Rezo pouches offer  
serious protection for digital cameras. With many of the same 
features found in larger bags, the Rezo 60 and Rezo 50 have 2 
zippered compartments and inner pockets for memory cards, 
batteries or small accessories. The SlipLock™ attachment tab and 
adjustable shoulder strap offer carrying options.

Outer fabric: water-resistant microfiber  
and ripstop nylon with stretch gusset.  
Available in black.

Rezo 60
Capacity: large digital point & shoot 
or 35mm camera, memory cards, 
batteries or small accessories
Size (Interior): 3W x 2.75D x 5.5H in.  
7.5 x 7 x 14 cm
Weight: .3 lbs / .14 kg

Rezo 50
Capacity: digital point & shoot or 35mm 
camera, memory card, batteries or  
small accessories
Size (Interior): 3W x 1.5D x 5H in.   
7.5 x 3.75 x 13 cm 
Weight: .3 lbs / .12 kg

Fabric Colors



64

Fabric Colors

Rezo 30
Capacity: digital point & 
shoot or 35mm camera, 
memory card, batteries or 
small accessories
Size (Interior):  
2.75W x 1.5D x 5H in.  
7 x 3.5 x 12 cm 
Weight: .2 lbs / .1 kg

Rezo 20
Capacity: compact digital 
point & shoot or 35mm 
camera, memory card, 
batteries or small 
accessories
Size (Interior):  
3W x 1.25D x 4H in. 
7.5 x 3 x 10.5 cm 
Weight: .2 lbs / .1 kg

Rezo 15
Capacity: compact digital or 
35mm camera and memory 
card, batteries or small 
accessories
Size (Interior):  
3W x 0.9D x 3.7H in. 
7.5 x 2.2 x 9.5 cm 
Weight: .1 lbs / .07 kg

Rezo 10
Capacity: compact digital 
point & shoot or 35mm 
camera, memory card, 
batteries or small 
accessories
Size (Interior):  
2.75W x 0.5D x 3.75H in.  
7 x 1.5 x 9.5 cm 
Weight: .2 lbs / .1 kg

Proficionado

Outer fabric: water-resistant microfiber  
and ripstop nylon with stretch gusset.  
Available in black, red/black, slate gray/black, 
burnt orange/black & leaf green/black.



65

www.lowepro.com 

Backpacks   Shoulder Bags    

Toploading   [Camera Pouches]   Video Bags

Fabric Colors

Napoli Series
With an elegant sense of style and a sleek, compact design,  
Napoli pouches come in four sizes designed to hold ultra- 
compact digital cameras. A durable, fine-grain nappa leather  
exterior surrounds the soft, padded suede interior protecting  
your camera against impact and scratches. Each includes a  
memory card pocket.

Capacity: ultra-compact digital camera and memory card
Outer fabric: fine-grain nappa leather. Available in black,  
red & chocolate.

Napoli 30 
Size: 2.6W x 1.8D x 3.7H in.  
6.7 x 4.5 x 9.5 cm
Weight: .1 lbs / .06 kg

Napoli 20 
Size: 2.6W x 1.3D x 3.7H in.  
6.5 x 3.3 x 9.5 cm
Weight: .1 lbs / .05 kg

Napoli 10 
Size: 2.3W x 1.1D x 3.7H in.  
5.8 x 2.7 x 9.5 cm
Weight: .1 lbs / .04 kg

Napoli 5 
Size: 2.4W x 0.8D x 3.5H in.  
6 x 2 x 9 cm
Weight: .1 lbs / .05 kg



66

Fabric Colors

D-Pods Series
Good things definitely come in small packages. Designed specifically 
for small digital cameras, these pouches stretch for a snug fit while 
still providing plenty of protection. The sleek design and stretchy, 
water-resistant material eliminate bulk but still have room for  
memory cards and batteries. SlipLock™ compatible, they also 
include a removable shoulder strap.

Capacity: digital or 35mm camera, memory  
card, batteries or small accessories
Outer fabric: water-resistant  
stretch fabric. Available in black.

D-Pods 20
�Size (Interior):  
3W x 1D x 4H in.  
7.5 x 2.5 x 10 cm (stretches)
Weight: .2 lbs / .1 kg

D-Pods 10
�Size (Interior): 
2.5W x .75D x 3.5H in.  
6.5 x 2 x 9 cm (stretches)
Weight: .2 lbs / .1 kg

D-Pods 40
Size (Interior):  
3W x 1.5D x 5.5H in.  
7.5 x 3.5 x 14 cm (stretches)
Weight: .3 lbs / .12 kg

D-Pods 30
Size (Interior):  
2.75W x 1.5D x 5H in. 
7 x 3.5 x 12.5 cm (stretches)
Weight: .2 lbs / .11 kg

D-Pods 50
Size (Interior):  
3.25W x 2D x 5.5H in.  
8.5 x 5.5 x 14 cm (stretches)
Weight: .3 lbs / .13 kg

Proficionado



67

www.lowepro.com 

Backpacks   Shoulder Bags    

Toploading   [Camera Pouches]   Video Bags

Ridge Series
Designed for today’s digital point & shoot  
photographer, the Ridge Series provides a 
brushed-tricot lined compartment to protect 
camera displays from scratching, a zippered 
memory card pocket to ensure memory cards stay secure, an 
expandable front pocket for extra batteries and water resistant 
fabric to make sure equipment stays dry. These versatile pouches 
also include a belt loop and a detachable shoulder strap for 
various carrying options. To top it all off, a variety of colors are 
available to cater to your personality or simply your attire.

Outer fabric: water-resistant 210D. Available in black,  
slate gray/black, red/black, arctic blue/black & sage green/black. 

Ridge 30
Capacity: compact digital 
camera, memory card and 
additional batteries
Size (Interior):  
3W x 1.4D x 5.1H in.  
7.5 x 3.5 x 13 cm
Weight: .2 lbs / .09 kg

Ridge 20
Capacity: compact digital 
camera, memory card and 
additional batteries
Size (Interior):  
2.6W x 1.4D x 4.7H in.  
6.5 x 3.5 x 12 cm
Weight: .2 lbs / .08 kg

Ridge 10
Capacity: ultra-compact to 
compact digital camera, 
memory card and 
additional batteries
Size (Interior):  
3W x 1D x 4.5H in.  
7.5 x 2.5 x 11.5 cm
Weight: .2 lbs / .08 kg

Fabric Colors

Ridge 60
Capacity: pro-compact digital 
camera or digital video 
camera, memory card and 
additional batteries
Size (Interior):  
5.5W x 2.6D x 6.3H in.  
14 x 6.5 x 16 cm
Weight: .4 lbs / .16 kg



68 Proficionado

Video Bags

NEW! Clips 140
Size (Interior):  
8.7 x 4.3 x 5.5 in.  
22 x 11 x 14 cm
Weight: 1 lbs / .43 kg

NEW! Clips Series
Lightweight and feature packed, the Clips series of 
shoulder bags provide digital videographers with solid 
protection and fast access.

Capacity: digital video camera; memory media; cords; 
batteries and small accessories
Outer fabric: 600D TXP™, 150D ripstop, 200D nylon. 
Available in black & arctic blue/black.

Fabric Colors

NEW! Clips 120
Size (Interior):  
7.3 x 3.3 x 5.9 in.  
18.5 x 8.5 x 15 cm
Weight: .7 lbs / .32 kg

NEW! Clips 110
Size (Interior):  
6.3 x 3.1 x 4.7 in.  
16 x 8 x 12 cm
Weight: .6 lbs / .26 kg

NEW! Clips 100
Size (Interior):  
4.7 x 3 x 5.7 in.  
12 x 7.5 x 14.5 cm
Weight: .5 lbs / .25 kg



69

www.lowepro.com 

Backpacks   Shoulder Bags    

Toploading   Camera Pouches   [Video Bags]

Fabric Colors

Edit 160
Digital video camera bag has a main compartment with hidden 
storage area under an adjustable bottom divider and a zippered 
accessory pocket with see-through window.

Capacity: digital video camera plus accessories
Size (Interior): 9.5W x 4.5D x 6H in.  
24 x 11.5 x 15.5 cm
Weight: 1.4 lbs / .64 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 840D nailhead nylon 
and microfiber. Available in black.

Edit 140
Flexible bag with comfort-grip handle, shoulder strap and belt 
loops. Padded interior; adjustable divider; lots of pockets and 
double security with both zipper and Velcro closures.

Capacity: digital video camera and accessories
Size (Interior): 8.75W x 4.5D x 4.5H in.  
22 x 11.5 x 11.5 cm
Weight: 1.1 lbs / .49 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 840D nailhead nylon 
and microfiber. Available in black.

Fabric Colors



70 Proficionado

Edit 120+
A compact design, and the same features found in the larger 
Edits, plus a detachable storage compartment. Lots of 
pockets and a padded interior with soft lining and adjustable 
divider. Also includes a comfort-grip handle, removable 
shoulder strap and belt loop.

Capacity: digital video camera and accessories
Size (Interior): 6.5W x 3.1D x 5.3H in. / 16.5 x 8 x 13.5 cm
Size (Interior Detachable Compartment):  
6.5W x 3.9D x 1.75H in. / 16.5 x 10 x 4.5 cm
Weight: 1.2 lbs / .56 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 840D nailhead nylon 
and microfiber. Available in black.

Edit 120
This feature-rich bag boasts a more compact design that still 
includes lots of pockets, padded interior with soft lining and 
adjustable divider to cradle your equipment. Comfort-grip 
handle, removable shoulder strap and belt loop make it a 
breeze to carry.

Capacity: digital video camera plus accessories
Size (Interior): 6.5W x 3.1D x 5.3H in.  
16.5 x 8 x 13.5 cm
Weight: .9 lbs / .4 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 840D nailhead nylon 
and microfiber. Available in black.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors



71

www.lowepro.com 

Edit 110
More compact, this Edit bag boasts the same features found in 
the larger models. Designed for digital cameras, it includes lots of 
accessory pockets, a soft, lining, padded interior and adjustable 
divider for superb protection.

Capacity: compact digital video camera and accessories
Size (Interior): 6.3W x 3.3D x 4.3H in.  
16 x 8.5 x 11 cm
Weight: .7 lbs / .31 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 840D nailhead nylon 
and microfiber. Available in black.

Edit 100
This compact bag has the same features found in the larger Edit 
bags. It includes lots of accessory pockets, a soft lining, padded 
interior with adjustable divider and was specifically designed for 
digital cameras.

Capacity: compact digital video camera and accessories
Size (Interior): 4.1W x 2.8D x 4.9H in.  
10.5 x 7 x 12.5 cm
Weight: .6 lbs / .25 kg
Outer fabric: water-resistant 840D nailhead nylon 
and microfiber. Available in black.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

Backpacks   Shoulder Bags    

Toploading   Camera Pouches   [Video Bags]



72
©

 A
ndrew

 Kornylak, U
.S

.A
. —

 w
w

w
.akornphoto.com

 
Accessories
Build it. Rearrange it. 
Accessories that fill all the gaps.

Lens Cases	 73–75
SlipLock™ Cases	 76–77
Camera Straps	 78
Memory Card Holders	 79 
Add-ons & Upgrades	 80–81



73

www.lowepro.com 

[Lens Cases]   SlipLock Cases   Camera Straps   

Memory Card Holders   Add-ons & Upgrades

Lens Cases
Lens and equipment sizes vary by manufacturer.

Lens Case 5
Capacity: 300mm f/2.8  
or 400mm f/3.5 lens  
with hood reversed
Size (Interior):  
5.9D x 11.7H in.  
15 x 29.8 cm
Weight: 1.2 lbs / .54 kg

Lens Case 5S
Capacity: 
• �80–200 mm f/2.8 with  

hood reversed; 
• �100–400mm with  

hood reversed
Size (Interior):  
5.7D x 8.9H in.  
14.5 x 22.5 cm
Weight: 1.2 lbs / .54 kg

Lens Case 4S
Capacity:
• �shorter, wider zooms such as 28–200mm 

f/3.5 with hood reversed;
• �28–70mm f/2.8 with  

hood reversed; 
• �75–300mm f/4.0 with 

hood reversed; 
• �35–350mm with  

hood reversed; or 
• �17–35mm with hood 
Size (Interior): 4.3D x 5.9H in. / 11 x 15 cm
Weight: .7 lbs / .31 kg

Special protection for short and long lenses, with extra  
padding, an extra-rigid base and compression straps to  
protect and support valuable lenses. Carry on the shoulder  
or attach to SlipLock™ base products. 

Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™.  
Available in black. 

Lens Case 4
Capacity: 
• �80–200 mm f/2.8 with 

hood reversed; 
• �300 mm f/4; or  

35–350mm plus hood
Size (Interior):  
4.5D x 9.6H in.  
11.5 x 24.5 cm
Weight: .8 lbs / .37 kg

Fabric Colors



74
©

 M
itch Rice S

tudio, U
.S

.A
. —

 w
w

w
.m

itchrice.com

Accessories

Lens Case 3
�Capacity: 
• �80–200mm f/2.8 with  

hood reversed; 
• �35–350mm with hood 

reversed; or 
• 70–300mm plus hood �
Size (Interior):  
4.3D x 8.3H in. / 11 x 21 cm
Weight: .6 lbs / .26 kg

Lens Case 2
Capacity: compact  
telephoto or wide-angle  
lens or small zoom, or  
water bottle
Size (Interior):  
3.5D x 8.3H in. / 9 x 21 cm
Weight: .3 lbs / .14 kg

Fabric Colors



75

www.lowepro.com 

[Lens Cases]   SlipLock Cases   Camera Straps   

Memory Card Holders   Add-ons & Upgrades

Fabric Colors

Lens Case 1
Capacity: compact normal or  
wide-angle lens or short zoom
Size (Interior): 3.3D x 4.9H in.  
8.5 x 12.5 cm  �
Weight: .3 lbs / .14 kg

Lens Case 1S
Capacity: 28–90mm f/4.0 zoom; 
60mm f/2.8 micro; and 28mm  
f/2.8 (all without hoods) and  
most 50mm lenses
Size (Interior): 3D x 3.5H in.   
7.5 x 9 cm
Weight: .2 lbs / .09 kg

Lens Case 1W
Capacity: wider lenses  
such as 20–35mm f/2.8 
zoom with hood reversed 
and other short, large-
diameter lens
Size (Interior): 3.9D x 4.9H in.  
10 x 12.5 cm
Weight: .4 lbs / .17 kg

Lens Case 1N
Capacity: 2 teleconverters  
or mid-range, variable  
aperture zoom or fixed focal 
length lens
Size (Interior): 3D x 4.9H in.  
7.5 x 12.5 cm
Weight: .3 lbs / .13 kg

Lens Case 1M
Capacity: compact wide angle 
lens or teleconverter
Size (Interior): 3.1D x 3H in.  
8 x 7.5 cm
Weight: .2 lbs / .09 kg

Lens Case 2S
Capacity: mid-range zoom or  
compact telephoto lens
Size (Interior): 3.7D x 6H in.  
9.5 x 15.2 cm
Weight: .4 lbs / .17 kg



76 Accessories

Film Organizer AW
This lightweight pouch with All Weather 
Cover™ holds exposed film, unexposed  
film, or a combination of the two in three 
separate, adjustable compartments.

Capacity: up to 40 rolls of 35mm film  
(in canisters) or 38 rolls of 120/220 film 
(out of the box)
Size (Interior): 7W x 3.5D x 6H in.  
18 x 9 x 15 cm
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ ripstop. 
Available in black/gray.

Utility Case
Versatile, padded pouch has adjustable 
dividers, laminated-mesh pocket and 
zippered compartments. NoDrop™ 
compartment fits the optional  
Filter Pocket.

Capacity: point & shoot camera, small 
lenses, light meter or accessories
Size (Interior): 8W x 2.25D x 6H in.  
20.5 x 5.5 x 15 cm
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP 
ripstop. Available in black/gray.

Fabric Colors

Bottle Bag
A mesh bag for a water bottle, film  
or accessories.

Capacity: 32 oz. Nalgene® or  
bicycle bottle
Size (Interior): 3.75D x 7H in. / 9.5 x 18 cm
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D  
TXP ripstop. Available in black/gray.

Bottle Bag does not include bottle.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

SlipLock™ Cases



77

www.lowepro.com 

Lens Cases   [SlipLock Cases]   Camera Straps   

Memory Card Holders   Add-ons & Upgrades

Fabric Colors

SlipLock Pouch 60 AW
Size (Interior):  
6.25W x 3D x 7H in. / 16 x 7.5 x 18 cm

SlipLock Pouch 50 AW
Size (Interior):  
5W x 3.25D x 6H in. / 12.5 x 8.5 x 15 cm

SlipLock Pouch 30
Size (Interior):  
3.75W x 2.25D x 6H in. / 9.5 x 5.5 x 15 cm

SlipLock Pouch 20
Size (Interior):  
3.5W x 1.75D x 5.5H in. / 9 x 4.5 x 14 cm

SlipLock Pouch 10
Size (Interior):  
2.75W x 1.75D x 5.5H in. / 7 x 4.5 x 14 cm

SlipLock™ Pouches
SlipLock pouches protect everything from a compact camera 
or binoculars to a full-sized 35mm SLR body or battery pack. 
All pouches come with a drawstring hood, shoulder strap and 
SlipLock attachment tab. Small pouches have a front mesh 
pocket; Pouch 50 AW and 60‑AW have a built-in All Weather 
Cover™ for added protection.

Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP ripstop.  
Available in black/gray.



78 Accessories

Camera Strap Series
Designed for unique photography applications, these camera  
straps take every photographer’s needs into consideration. 
Photojournalists will appreciate the lightweight and simple design 
of the Speedster. Studio photographers will value the Transporter’s 
ease of use with multiple cameras, while nature photographers 
enjoy the soft, breathable neoprene construction of the Voyager. 

Outer material: soft woven nylon, nylon hardware and neoprene. 
Available in black. 

Speedster
Outer dimensions:  
1.4W x 0.1D x 41.3H in.  
3.5 x 0.2 x 105 cm 
Adjustable length:  
38.5 in. to 45.25 in.  
98 cm to 115 cm

Transporter
Outer dimensions:  
2W x 0.3D x 41.3H in.  
5 x 0.8 x 105 cm
Adjustable length:  
38.5 in. to 46.75 in.  
98 cm to 119 cm

Voyager C
Outer dimensions:  
2.8W x 0.2D x 41.3H in.  
7 x 0.5 x 105 cm
Contoured design

Voyager S
Outer dimensions:  
2W x 0.2D x 41.3H in.  
5 x 0.5 x 105 cm
Straight design

Camera Straps

Fabric Colors



79

www.lowepro.com 

Lens Cases   SlipLock Cases   [Camera Straps]   

[Memory Card Holders]   Add-ons & Upgrades

Memory Card Holders

The PixelPak V2 and V1 blends protection, style and versatility 
into this compact case. Created with a rugged mixture of rubber, 
aluminum and plastic, this card holder keeps your memory cards 
safe and organized in a compact area. Available in silver/black.

Size (Exterior): 3.9W x 0.6D x 2.6H in.  
10 x 1.6 x 6.6 cm 

PixelPak V2
Capacity: up to four Compact  
Flash Type I, Memory Stick or 
Memory Stick Duo memory cards  
or replace the interchangeable insert  
to accommodate two (2) memory  
cards and one (1) PCMCIA card

PixelPak V1
Capacity: up to eight SD/MMC, XD or 
Mini SD memory cards or replace  
the interchangeable insert to 
accommodate four (4) memory 
cards and one (1) PCMCIA card

Super slim memory wallets, both in tough, neoprene stretch fabric 
with a SlipLock™ belt loop have 6 laminated-mesh pockets plus a 
large mesh pocket and holds memory cards, PC card, MiniDV™ 
tapes or batteries. The other has an easy-access NoDrop™ format 
with 4 laminated-mesh pockets and a SlipLock attachment tab.

DMC-Z
Capacity: up to 6 memory cards,  
PC card or 4 AA batteries
Size (Interior): 2.5W x .5D x 5H in.  
6.5 x 1 x 12.5 cm
Outer fabric: water-resistant  
Neoprene. Available in black.

DMC-V
Capacity: up to 8 memory cards
Size: 3W x 0.75D x 4.75H in.  
7.5 x 2 x 12 cm
Outer fabric: water-resistant  
Neoprene. Available in black.

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors



80

Filter Pocket
A convenient, padded pouch  
designed to fit the front pocket  
of the Utility Case — and many 
other Lowepro bags and packs. 
Vinyl-covered mesh pockets hold the 
filters; a light background lining makes 
it easy to find the right one.

Capacity: up to 6 filters, maximum 82mm
Size (Interior): 8.25W x 1D x 4.5H in.  
21 x 2.5 x 11.5 cm
Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ ripstop.  
Available in black/gray.

Add-ons & Upgrades

Belt & Buckle
Give your shoulders a break! 
The Belt & Buckle slips through 
the loops on many Lowepro 
bags, distributing weight to 
your hips for comfortable, 
hands-free carrying and security 
and stability on rough ground. 

Size: one size fits most
Color: available in black

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

Trekker DayPack II
Fasten to the front of the  
Trekker AW II packs for  
extra storage capacity,  
or carry alone.

Size (Interior):  
12.5W x 3D x 18H in.  
32 x 7.5 x 45.5 cm
Color: available in black

Accessories

Fabric Colors



81

www.lowepro.com 

Lens Cases   SlipLock Cases   Camera Straps   

Memory Card Holders   [Add-ons & Upgrades]

Photo Gloves
Soft, warm gloves made of Lycra®, 
with DuPont® Thermax® to wick  
away moisture, and Control Dots™ to 
ensure a firm grip on delicate camera 
and tripod controls. Ideal for cold 
weather photography and bicycling. 

Size: M, L, XL
Outer fabric: Lycra®. Available in black.

Topload Zoom  
Chest Harness
A harness for active outdoor sports 
photographers, with maximum  
security and stability for many Lowepro 
Topload Zoom holster-style packs. 
Adjusts four ways for a perfect fit.

Size: one size fits most
Outer fabric: available in black

Deluxe Shoulder Strap
A Lowepro invention, the body-contoured, thickly 
padded, non-slip strap is now the industry 
standard for briefcases, notebook cases, sports 
bags and luggage. An ergonomic design ensures 
proper load distribution and comfort, and there 
are tough, welded-metal, full-rotation clips.

Size: one size
Color: available in black

Backpack Harness
Carries a fully loaded Professional AW 
or large Nova AW bag in an upright 
position. The padded, CollarCut™ 
straps and 2-way adjustable sternum 
strap are ergonomically designed to 
distribute weight for greater comfort.

Size: one size fits most
Color: available in black

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors

Fabric Colors



82

Factor Series 
Hip, urban styling for around campus or downtown. Factor 
notebook cases protect without excess bulk or weight.  
Available in sleeve, tote, messenger and backpack models. 

Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ and 300D micro ripstop. 
Available in black, espresso/latte & parsley/green tea. 

Fabric Colors

Slim Factor L 
Capacity: fits most 17"  
widescreen or similar sized  
large notebook computers
Size (Exterior):  
16.5W x 2.6D x 12H in.  
42 x 6.5 x 30.5 cm 
Notebook compartment:  
16.1W x 2D x 10.8H in.  
41 x 5 x 27.5 cm
Weight: 1.3 lbs / .58 kg

Slim Factor M
Capacity: fits most 15.4" widescreen 
notebook computers
Size (Exterior):  
14.6W x 2.2D x 11.6H in.  
37 x 5.5 x 29.5 cm
Notebook compartment:  
14.2W x 1.8D x 10.6H in.  
36 x 4.5 x 26.5 cm
Weight: 1 lbs / .47 kg

Slim Factor S 
Capacity: fits most 13" widescreen 
notebook computers
Size (Exterior):  
13.2W x 2D x 10H in.  
33.5 x 5 x 25.5 cm
Notebook compartment:  
12.8W x 1.6D x 9.1H in.  
32.5 x 4 x 23 cm
Weight: .9 lbs / .39 kg

Notebook Cases

Notebook Cases



8383

www.lowepro.com 

[Factor Series]   Transit Series   [Factor Series]   Transit Series   

Fabric ColorsMessenger Factor L 
Capacity: fits most 17" widescreen 
notebook computers and accessories
Size (Exterior):  
20.5W x 5.1D x 13.2H in.  
52 x 13 x 33.5 cm
Notebook compartment:  
16.1W x 2D x 11.2H in.  
41 x 5 x 28.5 cm
Front Pocket:  
19.3W x 3.5D x 12.4H in.  
49 x 9 x 31.5 cm
Weight: 2 lbs / .9 kg

Messenger Factor M 
Capacity: fits most 15.4" widescreen 
notebook computers and accessories
Size (Exterior):  
18.3W x 4.9D x 11.6H in.  
46.5 x 12.5 x 29.5 cm
Notebook compartment:  
14W x 1.8D x 10.8H in.  
35.5 x 4.5 x 27.5 cm 
Front Compartment:  
17.1W x 3.3D x 11H in.  
43.5 x 8.5 x 28 cm
Weight: 1.7 lbs / .78 kg

Backpack Factor 
Capacity: fits most 15.4" widescreen 
notebook computers and accessories
Size (Exterior): 13.4W x 6.5D x 16.3H in.  
34 x 16.5 x 41.5 cm
Notebook compartment:  
12.4W x 1.6D x 15.7H in.  
31.5 x 4 x 40 cm
Daypack compartment:  
12.4W x 4.5D x 16.1H in.  
31.5 x 11.5 x 41 cm
Weight: 2.2 lbs / .98 kg

Tote Factor 
Capacity: fits most 14" widescreen 
notebook computers and accessories
Size (Exterior): 16.5W x 5.9D x 12.4H in.  
42 x 15 x 31.5 cm 
Notebook compartment:  
13.2W x 1.8D x 10H in.  
33.5 x 4.5 x 25.5 cm
Front Pocket: 15.7W x 4.1D x 12H in.  
40 x 10.5 x 30.5 cm
Weight: 1.6 lbs / .73 kg



84 Notebook Cases

Transit Series 
Transit notebook cases offer lots of protection for busy  
executives or students who are always on the go. They  
keep files, accessories and personal items organized.

Outer fabric: water-resistant 600D TXP™ and 200D 
striped ripstop nylon. Available in black/gray.

Transit Sleeve 
Capacity: fits most 15.4" widescreen 
notebook computers
Size (Exterior): 14.6W x 1.8D x 11H in.  
37 x 4.5 x 28 cm
Notebook compartment:  
14.2W x 1.4D x 10.6H in. / 36 x 3.5 x 27 cm
Weight: 1.1 lbs / .5 kg

Transit Briefcase S
Capacity: fits most 14" widescreen 
notebook computers and accessories
Size (Exterior): 14W x 2.8D x 11.4H in.  
35.5 x 7 x 29 cm
Notebook compartment:  
13.6W x 1.8D x 11H in. / 34.5 x 4.5 x 28 cm
Weight: 1.8 lbs / .8 kg

Transit Briefcase L 
Capacity: fits most 15.4" widescreen 
notebook computers and accessories
Size (Exterior): 17.3W x 3.7D x 12.2H in.  
44 x 9.5 x 31 cm
Notebook compartment:  
16.9W x 1.8D x 12H in. / 43 x 4.5 x 30.5 cm
Weight: 2.2 lbs / 1 kg

Transit Tote 
Capacity: fits most 14" widescreen 
notebook computers and accessories
Size (Exterior): 17.3W x 5.1D x 11.6H in.  
44 x 13 x 29.5 cm
Notebook compartment:  
14.2W x 1.8D x 9.8H in. / 36 x 4.5 x 25 cm
Weight: 2 lbs / .9 kg

Transit Backpack 
Capacity: fits most 15.4" widescreen 
notebook computers and accessories
Size (Exterior): 12W x 8.7D x 19.3H in.  
30.5 x 22 x 49 cm
Notebook compartment:  
11.8W x 1.8D x 18.9H in.  
30 x 4.5 x 48 cm
Weight: 2.6 lbs / 1.2 kg

Fabric Colors



85

Apex 5 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 62
Apex 10 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                62
Apex 20 AW  . . . . . . . . . . . . .               62
Apex 30 AW  . . . . . . . . . . . . .               62
Apex 60 AW  . . . . . . . . . . . . .               62
Apex PV AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                63
Apex 100 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              52
Apex 110 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               52
Apex 120 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              52
Apex 140 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              52

Backpack Factor . . . . . . . . . .            83
Backpack Harness . . . . . . . . .          81
Belt & Buckle . . . . . . . . . . . .              80
Bottle Bag . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 76

Cirrus 100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 57
Cirrus 110  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 57
Cirrus 120 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 57
Cirrus 140 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 57
Cirrus TLZ 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                61
Cirrus TLZ 15  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              61
Cirrus TLZ 25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               61
Clips 100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  68
Clips 110  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  68
Clips 120 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  68
Clips 140 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  68
Commercial AW  . . . . . . . . . . .            41
Commercial AW DV . . . . . . . . .         45
Compact AW . . . . . . . . . . . . .               42
Compact AW DV . . . . . . . . . .            44
CompuRover AW . . . . . . . . . . .            17
CompuTrekker AW  . . . . . . . . .          31
CompuDaypack . . . . . . . . . . .             50
CompuTrekker Plus AW . . . .      30

Deluxe Shoulder Strap . . . . . .       81
DMC-V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    79
DMC-Z . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    79
D-Pods 10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 66
D-Pods 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 66
D-Pods 30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 66
D-Pods 40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 66
D-Pods 50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 66
DryZone 100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               15
DryZone 200 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               15
DryZone Rover  . . . . . . . . . . . .             16

Edit 100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  71
Edit 110 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   71
Edit 120 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   70
Edit 120+ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  70
Edit 140 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   69
Edit 160 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   69
Elite AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  43

Fastpack 100 . . . . . . . . . . . . .               49
Fastpack 200  . . . . . . . . . . . .              49

Fastpack 250 . . . . . . . . . . . . .               49
Fastpack 350 . . . . . . . . . . . . .               48
Film Organizer AW . . . . . . . .          76
Filter Pocket  . . . . . . . . . . . . .               80
Flipside 200 . . . . . . . . . . . . .               20
Flipside 300 . . . . . . . . . . . . .               20

Lens Case 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                75
Lens Case 1M . . . . . . . . . . . . .              75
Lens Case 1N . . . . . . . . . . . . .  75
Lens Case 1S . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               75
Lens Case 1W . . . . . . . . . . . . .              75
Lens Case 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               74
Lens Case 2S  . . . . . . . . . . . . .              75
Lens Case 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               74
Lens Case 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               73
Lens Case 4S  . . . . . . . . . . . . .              73
Lens Case 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               73
Lens Case 5S . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              73
Lens Trekker 600 AW . . . . . . .        17

Magnum AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               41 
Messenger Factor L  . . . . . . .         83
Messenger Factor M . . . . . . .         83
Micro Trekker 100 . . . . . . . . . .           51
Micro Trekker 200 . . . . . . . . .  51
Mini Mag AW . . . . . . . . . . . . .  43
Mini Trekker AW . . . . . . . . . . .            19

Napoli 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   65
Napoli 10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  65
Napoli 20  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 65
Napoli 30  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 65
Nature Trekker AW II . . . . . . . .        12
Nova 1 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 56
Nova 2 AW  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                56
Nova 3 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                55
Nova 4 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  55
Nova 5 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                55 
Nova Micro AW . . . . . . . . . . .             56
Nova Mini AW . . . . . . . . . . . .              56

Off Road  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  23
Off Trail 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  24 
Off Trail 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  23
Omni Pro and  

Extreme Set . . . . . . . . . . . . .              45
Omni Sport and  

Extreme Set . . . . . . . . . . . .              46
Omni Traveler and  

Extreme Set . . . . . . . . . . . .              46
Omni Trekker and  

Extreme Set . . . . . . . . . . . . .              45
Orion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     21
Orion AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 19
Orion Mini . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 21
Orion Trekker II . . . . . . . . . . .             50

Alphabetical Product List Index

(continued on next page)



86

Photo Gloves  . . . . . . . . . . . . .              81
Photo Runner . . . . . . . . . . . .              22
Photo Trekker AW II  . . . . . . . .         12
PixelPak V2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                79
PixelPak V1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                79
Primus AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                14
Pro Mag 2 AW . . . . . . . . . . . .              42
Pro Roller 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                40
Pro Roller 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                39
Pro Roller 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                38
Pro Roller Mini  . . . . . . . . . . .             40
Pro Trekker AW II . . . . . . . . . .  11

Rezo 10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   64
Rezo 15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   64
Rezo 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   64
Rezo 30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   64
Rezo 50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   63
Rezo 60 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   63
Rezo 110 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               54
Rezo 120 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               54
Rezo 140 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               54
Rezo 160 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               54
Rezo 170 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               54
Rezo 180 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               52
Rezo 190 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               52
Rezo TLZ 10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                59
Rezo TLZ 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                59
Ridge 10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  67
Ridge 20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  67
Ridge 30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  67
Ridge 60 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  67
Rolling CompuTrekker AW . . . .    31
Rolling CompuTrekker  

Plus AW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 29
Rover AW II . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                18

S&F Deluxe Waistbelt . . . . . .        28
S&F Light Belt . . . . . . . . . . . .              28
S&F Shoulder Harness . . . . .       28
S&F Vest Harness . . . . . . . . .           28
Sideline Shooter  . . . . . . . . .           22
Slim Factor L . . . . . . . . . . . . .               82
Slim Factor M . . . . . . . . . . . .              82
Slim Factor S . . . . . . . . . . . . .               82
SlingShot 100 AW . . . . . . . . .           36
SlingShot 200 AW  . . . . . . . .          36
SlingShot 300 AW  . . . . . . . . .          35
SlipLock Pouch 10  . . . . . . . . .          77
SlipLock Pouch 20 . . . . . . . . .          77
SlipLock Pouch 30 . . . . . . . . .          77
SlipLock Pouch 50 AW . . . . . .       77
SlipLock Pouch 60 AW . . . . . .       77
Specialist 85 AW . . . . . . . . . .  24
Speedster . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 78

Stealth Reporter D100 AW . . .     34
Stealth Reporter D200 AW . . . .     34
Stealth Reporter D300 AW . . . .     33
Stealth Reporter D400 AW . . . .     33
Stealth Reporter D550 AW . . . .     32
Stealth Reporter D650 AW . . . .     32
Super Trekker AW II  . . . . . . . .         11

Topload Zoom 1  . . . . . . . . . .            59
Topload Zoom 2  . . . . . . . . . .            58
Topload Zoom AW  . . . . . . . .          58
Topload Zoom  

Chest Harness  . . . . . . . . . .           81
Topload Zoom Mini  . . . . . . .         59
Toploader 65 AW  . . . . . . . . .           26
Toploader 70 AW  . . . . . . . . . .           25
Toploader 75 AW . . . . . . . . . . .           25
Tote Factor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                83
Transit Backpack  . . . . . . . . .           84
Transit Briefcase L  . . . . . . . .          84
Transit Briefcase S . . . . . . . .          84 
Transit Sleeve . . . . . . . . . . . .              84 
Transit Tote . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                84 
Transporter . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                78
Trekker DayPack II  . . . . . . . .          80

Utility Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                76

Vertex 100 AW . . . . . . . . . . . . .             13
Vertex 200 AW . . . . . . . . . . . .             13
Vertex 300 AW  . . . . . . . . . . . .             13
Voyager C  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 78
Voyager S  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 78

This brochure suggests the camera 
equipment you can expect to carry 
in a bag. However, equipment  
and bag sizes can vary, and we 
recommend testing your own  
system in a bag before you buy.

Sizes are interior unless otherwise 
stated.

Product specifications can change 
without notice.

Not all models or colors are  
available in all countries. Check 
with your local distributor.

All trademarks in this brochure are 
registered trademarks and are the 
property of their respective holders.

Alphabetical Product List Index
(continued)

Airline regulations do change.  
Check with your airline before departure.


